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Meet Program

Event 108 Girls 100 Meter Dash HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 1:40 PM

Meet: 11.71 2016 Caldwell, Chanhassen, MN
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Heat 1of 8 Prelims
1 1459 Moore, Adison 10 Iroquois/Lake Pr 13.14
2 2774  Jones, Kyasia 9 Sturgis Brown 12.95
3 1845 Nwankwo, Rachel 10 Minot 12.75
4 1838 Brown, Faith 10 Minot 12.27
5 2129 DeGroot, Briana 12 Platte-Geddes 12.74
6 1764 Pulse, Brandy 12 McCook Central 12.94
7 1304 Helm, Brooklyn 9 Herreid/Selby Area 13.11
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 21 Rife, Gracie 9 Aberdeen Central 13.14
2 2833 Neuhardt, Mya 10 Tea Areca 12.96
3 1864 Mullenmeister, Mia 11 Mitchell 12.75
4 659 Larsen, Jordyn 10 Custer 12.30
5 244  Quale, Jilian 9 Bismarck 12.73
6 1987 Eggert, Julia 10 O'Gorman 12.92
7 787 Godwin, Sophia 11 Dell Rapids 13.10
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 3012 Hirtz, Anna 9 Watertown 13.14
2 1981 Abdouch, Mahli 11 O'Gorman 12.98
3 1486 Nabwe, Yolanda 12 Jamestown 12.77
4 538 Wisnewski, Elise 11 Central Cass 12.32
5 2470 Merkley, Ellen 11 SF Lincoln 12.72
6 1866 Tyler, Lizzie 12 Mitchell 12.92
7 2380 VanDonge, Mya 10 SF Christian 13.09
8 54 La Croix, Shawnteah 9 Aberdeen Christian 13.24
Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 1849 Whitfield, Makayla 11 Minot 13.16
2 1897 Thompson, Ryli 11 Mobridge-Pollock 12.98
3 2838 Stahlecker, Sydney 8 Tea Area 12.78
4 1910 Engelland, Berkeley 11 Mt. Vernon/P 12.34
5 2090 Ringstmeyer, Kali 10 Pierre T.F. Riggs 12.64
6 1324 Dean, Alaina 9 Hill City 12.91
7 1532 Henke, Ali 10 Kindred 13.08
8 1383 Calmus, Melanie 10 Howard 13.24
Heat 5o0f 8 Prelims
1 2122  Draper, Meredith 12 Pipestone Area 13.17
2 693  Gunderson, Silja 11 Dakota Valley 13.00
3 287 Andrews, Quin 8 Bowman County 12.79
4 2234 Jurgens, Brooklyn 12 Rapid City Stevens 12.40
5 2360 Buys, Emma 12 SF Christian 12.63
6 2927 Drake, Jaymes 11 Vermillion 12.88
7 3072 Goehring, Emma 12 West Central 13.07
8 1826 Kolda, Morgan 10 Miller 13.24
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Heat 6 of 8 Prelims...(Event 108 Girls 100 Meter Dash HS - All)

1 731 Burian, Mariah 10 Davies 13.17
2 1504 Williams, Bella 10 Kadoka Area 13.01
3 1594  Volk, Cambree 9 Legacy 12.82
4 1215 Christensen, Hailee 11 Harrisburg 12.44
5 599 Lee, Daniela 11 Colman-Egan 12.54
6 2249  Werner, Claudia 11 Rapid City Stevens 12.88
7 2023 Olson, Janae 12 Parker 13.05
8 2540 Tadlock, Lily 9 SF Roosevelt 13.24
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 865  Phillips, Kamora 9 Dickinson 13.17
2 212 O'Neill, Reagan 7 Bennett County 13.03
3 2479 Termaat, Ella 9 SF Lincoln 12.83
4 2240 Nishimura, Mya 11 Rapid City Stevens 12.49
5 742  Salou, Alimath 12 Davies 12.54
6 1338 Bakken, Brynn 8 Hills-Beaver Creek 12.85
7 103 Raw, Chloe 10 Arlington 13.04
8 1097 Williams, Jordyn 11 Garretson 13.23
Heat 8 of 8 Prelims
1 78 Patrick, Carly 11 Alcester-Hudson 13.17
2 860 Atkins, Jayden 10 Dickinson 13.04
3 960 Ziebart, Lauren 10 Ethan/Parkston 12.84
4 2167 Hohenecker, Brooke 11 Providence Academy 12.49
5 2473 Nesheim, Linnea 11 SF Lincoln 12.51
6 1216 DelLay, Olivia 9 Harrisburg 12.84
7 2016 Berens, Braelyn 9 Parker 13.04
8 2840 VanTol, Samantha 12 Tea Areca 13.23
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Event 143 Girls 200 Meter Dash Sp Event HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 6:30 PM

Meet: 23.59 2016 Caldwell, Chanhassen, MN
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 1910 Engelland, Berkeley 11 Mt. Vernon/P NT
2 861 Barry, Jazmin 11 Dickinson NT
3 538 Wisnewski, Elise 11 Central Cass NT
4 733  Deebom, Bariborve 12 Davies NT
5 1938 Belquist, Kelsie 11 New Rockford NT
6 2167 Hohenecker, Brooke 11 Providence Academy NT
7 2354 Harris, Ellie 11 Sioux City East NT
8 599 Lee, Daniela 11 Colman-Egan NT
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Meet Program

Meet: 53.98 2011 Milbrath, Minot, ND Magic City
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 8 Timed Finals
1 2756 Sargent, Grace 12 Stanley County 1:04.54
2 1589 Lechman, Paige 9 Legacy 1:04.35
3 2316 Johnson, Cali 10 Redwood Valley 1:04.24
4 2242  Parker, Jalisa 9 Rapid City Stevens 1:04.00
5 3023 Olson, Andi 8 Watertown 1:04.02
6 1352 Miles, Avery 12 Hitchcock-Tulare 1:04.24
7 1892 Heil, Faith 9 Mobridge-Pollock 1:04.35
8 2222 Bradley, Julia 11 Rapid City Stevens 1:04.62
Section 2 of 8 Timed Finals
1 397 Murray, Lily 11 Brookings 1:03.75
2 2539 Steffen, Ava 12 SF Roosevelt 1:03.71
3 3009 Hauger, Eve 11 Watertown 1:03.66
4 815 Hanson, Madala 10 Dell Rapids 1:03.47
5 738 Graf, Ava 11 Davies 1:03.52
6 3025 Smith, Victoria 11 Watertown 1:03.67
7 2310 Rohlfs, Camryn 12 Redfield 1:03.74
8 1937 Belquist, Emmie 8 New Rockford 1:03.76
Section 3 of 8 Timed Finals
1 3226 Serck, Sydnee 12 Yankton 1:03.37
2 1121 Amirhamzeh, Roya Sr George Little Rock 1:03.08
3 2235 King, Armailey 12 Rapid City Stevens 1:03.00
4 2660 Taglioli, Auna 8 Spearfish 1:02.97
5 1988 Krouse, Jenna 12 O'Gorman 1:02.98
6 2094 Williams-Smith, Charlee 9 Pierre T.F. Riggs 1:03.01
7 1231 Weide, Ella 11 Harrisburg 1:03.26
8 1846 Perez-Coleman, Nevaeh 12 Minot 1:03.44
Section 4 of 8 Timed Finals
1 456 Leber, Allison 9 Canistota 1:02.84
2 2090 Ringstmeyer, Kali 10 Pierre T.F. Riggs 1:02.84
3 1367 Elshire, Ashlynn 9 Hot Springs 1:02.79
4 498 Everson, Mackenzie 12 Castlewood 1:02.54
5 745  Urness, Ashlan 9 Davies 1:02.66
6 1742 Simpson, Brianna 12 Marshall 1:02.80
7 1016 Sheppard, Morgan 7 Flandreau 1:02.84
8 2529 Koll, Brooklyn 10 SF Roosevelt 1:02.94
Section 5 of 8 Timed Finals
1 2655 Nickles, Charlie 10 Spearfish 1:02.30
2 290 Headley, Sophia 10 Bowman County 1:02.24
3 2781 Zylstra, Iris 9 Sturgis Brown 1:02.05
4 1224 Miller, Bria 8 Harrisburg 1:01.94
5 288 Gerbig, Adyson 10 Bowman County 1:02.00
6 1533 Ingebrigtson, Elsa 10 Kindred 1:02.07
7 3127 Gramstad, Kyndra 10 West Lyon Inwood 1:02.28
8 239 Fettig, Taya 10 Bismarck 1:02.48
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Section 6 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 144 Girls 400 Meter Dash HS - All)

1623
2968
1586
1444
2088
2841
1897
1158
Section 7 of 8
2285
2979
1227
1717
320
2661
2166
1864
Section 8 of 8
741
1843
2382
1987
1910
3224
2289
832
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Plucker, Emily
Fobb, Jaida
Eslinger, Aspen
Marshall, Emma
Richter, Grace
West, Haidyn
Thompson, Ryli
VanDerWerff, Asia
Timed Finals
Hartze, Morgan
Kjerstad, Paige
Peska, Ragyn
Elkins, Acey
Weiss, Kyra
Tobin, Josie
Hartel, Kylie
Mullenmeister, Mia
Timed Finals
Laqua, Kate
Mattern, Emily
Vyn, Anna
Eggert, Julia
Engelland, Berkeley
Rumsey, Shae
Schiller, Jocelyn
Olsen, Ellie

12
11
11
10
10
11
11

9

11
11

9
12
10
12

9
11

10
12
10
10
11
11
11
12

Lennox
Wahpeton

Legacy
Irene-Wakonda
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Tea Area
Mobridge-Pollock
Gregory

Red River

Wall

Harrisburg

Mandan

Brandon Valley
Spearfish
Providence Academy
Mitchell

Davies

Minot

SF Christian
O'Gorman

Mt. Vernon/P
Yankton

Red River
Deubrook Area

1:01.86
1:01.78
1:01.63
1:01.31
1:01.41
1:01.73
1:01.86
1:01.89

1:01.21
1:01.03
1:00.92
1:00.28
1:00.91
1:00.93
1:01.15
1:01.26

59.78
59.57
58.10
57.97
58.07
59.33
59.59
1:00.27
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Event 117 Girls 1600 Meter Run HS - All
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 1:45 PM
Meet: 4:53.60 5/7/2022 Alea Hardie, O'Gorman

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 3167 Walklin, Kaylee 10 Windom Area 5:26.92
2 250 Weigel, Bayla 11 Bismarck 5:27.30
3 3215 Chance, Thea 12 Yankton 5:27.53
4 3108 Beschorner, Olivia 12 West Fargo S 5:27.95
5 2370 Pettengill, Sadie 7 SF Christian 5:28.20
6 246 Reichenberger, Zoe 11 Bismarck 5:28.29
7 2653 Keil, Kori 9 Spearfish 5:28.52
8 2177 Beshara, Katelyn 12 Rapid City Central 5:29.08
9 1490 Dugan, Jolie 12 Jones County 5:29.51
10 1624  Schmidt, Kelsey 10 Lennox 5:29.60
11 2225 Dormann, Avery 9 Rapid City Stevens 5:29.74
12 3111 Heilman, Olivia 11 West Fargo S 5:29.90
13 730 Bornemann, Cierra 11 Davies 5:30.43
14 2658 Sandford, Sierra 8 Spearfish 5:30.81
15 670 Wheeler, Brit 11 Custer 5:30.93
16 1146 Bauer, Halle 11 Great Plains 5:32.07
17 3079 Peters, Brie 12 West Central 5:32.38
18 736 Everson, Brooke 12 Davies 5:33.43
19 1507 Baker, Autumn 9 Kimball/White Lake 5:33.60
20 1848 Ulrickson, Scout 9 Minot 5:33.65
21 876 Ubence, Kira 9 Douglas 5:34.09
22 951 Pollreisz, Ella 10 Ethan/Parkston 5:34.86
23 2929 Radigan, Callie 9 Vermillion 5:35.08
24 421 Frank, Kailee 10 Burke 5:36.54
25 1228 Reilly, Addison 7 Harrisburg 5:36.56
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 117 Girls 1600 Meter Run HS - All)
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1983
2459
582
2629
1991
2713
2230
2662
2366
2542
315
1019
2246
318
701
2376
1947
314
695
743
2463
1717
658
1323
1842

Castelli, Libby
Bainbridge, Ali
Larson, Emery
Bloker, Isabelle
Pardy, Ruth
Selensky, Eva
Holso, Brionna
VanDeest, Peyton
Maddox, Ellie
White, Presli
Scholten, Addison
Wiese, Faith
Uhre, Gracie
VanDeBerg, Sarah
Redler, Sophia
Smith, Natalie
Boekelheide, Ella
Rude, Lily
McCullough, Alex
Steckler, Kinley
DeKam, Addalai
Elkins, Acey
Karim, Ramsey
Cutler, Abby
Lade, Sophia

10
12
9
10
11
10
12
8
9
12
9
9
11
10
10
9
9
9
7
9
11
12
12
11
8

O'Gorman

SF Lincoln
Chester Area
Sioux Valley
O'Gorman

St. Mary's
Rapid City Stevens
Spearfish

SF Christian
SF Roosevelt
Brandon Valley
Flandreau
Rapid City Stevens
Brandon Valley
Dakota Valley
SF Christian
Northwestern
Brandon Valley
Dakota Valley
Davies

SF Lincoln
Mandan

Custer

Hill City
Minot

4:55.25
5:02.44
5:04.57
5:06.24
5:07.73
5:10.86
5:12.29
5:12.70
5:13.15
5:14.57
5:14.64
5:17.14
5:18.10
5:18.52
5:22.36
5:22.67
5:22.80
5:23.00
5:23.11
5:23.16
5:24.32
5:24.50
5:24.63
5:24.66
5:26.01
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Meet: 10:19.74 2006 A Eckert, SF Roosevelt
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 1947 Boekelheide, Ella 9 Northwestern 11:54.20
2 559 Evans, Kinsey 11 Chamberlain 11:54.40
3 2475 Olson, Leni 11 SF Lincoln 11:55.80
4 2468 Lindaman, Claire 9 SF Lincoln 11:55.83
5 3079 Peters, Brie 12 West Central 11:57.44
6 1507 Baker, Autumn 9 Kimball/White Lake 11:58.00
7 3215 Chance, Thea 12 Yankton 11:58.30
8 3111 Heilman, Olivia 11 West Fargo S 11:58.63
9 2921 Anderson, Lydia 9 Vermillion 12:00.25
10 1228 Reilly, Addison 7 Harrisburg 12:00.48
11 670 Wheeler, Brit 11 Custer 12:01.99
12 1848 Ulrickson, Scout 9 Minot 12:03.59
13 1624 Schmidt, Kelsey 10 Lennox 12:04.18
14 862 Gregoire, Leila 9 Dickinson 12:04.27
15 300 Bergan, Haley 11 Brandon Valley 12:04.39
16 2232  Hopp, Sierra 12 Rapid City Stevens 12:06.36
17 2278 Cournoyer, Rarity 8 Red Cloud 12:06.79
18 730 Bornemann, Cierra 11 Davies 12:07.54
19 2929 Radigan, Callie 9 Vermillion 12:08.08
20 421 Frank, Kailee 10 Burke 12:10.34
21 1847 Schmidt, Mandy 11 Minot 12:10.50
22 2653 Keil, Kori 9 Spearfish 12:10.69
23 3021 McElroy, Kate 8 Watertown 12:12.02
24 1315 Fallis, Autumn 9 Highmore-Harrold 12:12.24
25 1842 Lade, Sophia 8 Minot 12:15.78
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 119 Girls 3200 Meter Run HS - All)
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23
24
25

2459
2629
1983
582
2230
2246
1991
1654
1741
2662
2376
321
658
1019
701
246
2364
2370
250
3167
1146
1593
314
107
743

Bainbridge, Ali
Bloker, Isabelle
Castelli, Libby
Larson, Emery
Holso, Brionna
Uhre, Gracie
Pardy, Ruth
DeBates, Jenna
Sample, Allyson
VanDeest, Peyton
Smith, Natalie
Wentzy, Mia
Karim, Ramsey
Wiese, Faith
Redler, Sophia
Reichenberger, Zoe
Glasser, Jerica
Pettengill, Sadie
Weigel, Bayla
Walklin, Kaylee
Bauer, Halle
Simonson, Isabelle
Rude, Lily
Ulschmid, Kaelyn
Steckler, Kinley

12
10
10
9
12
11
11
11
11
8
9
11
12
9
10
11
9
7
11
10
11
10
9
9
9

SF Lincoln
Sioux Valley
O'Gorman
Chester Area
Rapid City Stevens
Rapid City Stevens
O'Gorman
Luverne
Marshall
Spearfish

SF Christian
Brandon Valley
Custer
Flandreau
Dakota Valley
Bismarck

SF Christian
SF Christian
Bismarck
Windom Area
Great Plains
Legacy
Brandon Valley
Arlington
Davies

10:49.87
10:59.10
11:08.85
11:14.05
11:16.24
11:16.25
11:17.41
11:17.97
11:25.23
11:27.72
11:30.11
11:32.00
11:35.83
11:37.45
11:37.73
11:41.51
11:45.26
11:45.38
11:45.60
11:45.62
11:49.70
11:51.90
11:52.05
11:53.00
11:53.71
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Event 110 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 1:00 PM

Meet: 1443 2009 Sorenson, SF Lincoln
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Heat 1of 8 Prelims
1 2631 Renkly, Adison 10 Sioux Valley 16.80
2 9 Hochstetter, Madison 11 Aberdeen Central 16.33
3 651 Bennett, Jayda 8 Custer 15.98
4 1938 Belquist, Kelsie 11 New Rockford 14.84
5 739  Gulsvig, Elyse 12 Davies 15.97
6 2704 Curl, Brenna 11 St. Mary's 16.29
7 212 O'Neill, Reagan 7 Bennett County 16.70
8 2777 Nacey, Ireland 10 Sturgis Brown 17.26
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 2775 Killinger, Hannah 11 Sturgis Brown 16.82
2 2 Arampatzis, Mya 8 Aberdeen Central 16.35
3 1719 Lyles, Anna 9 Mandan 15.98
4 2685 Merchant, Jerra 12 Spencer 14.85
5 2190 Wolfe, Madyson 11 Rapid City Central 15.95
6 3217 Dimmer, Alivia 10 Yankton 16.24
7 391 Dobrenski, Tayla 12 Brookings 16.70
8 920 Erickson, Tevan 11 Elkton-Lake Benton 17.24
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 1825 Gates, Tyra 12 Miller 16.84
2 2124  Strasser, Caiya 9 Pipestone Area 16.35
3 316 Stroh, Jayaunna 9 Brandon Valley 16.01
4 1214 Budig, Addie 10 Harrisburg 15.04
5 2181 Forman, Hallie 12 Rapid City Central 15.89
6 2739 Sebbo, Mylee 9 St. Thomas More 16.18
7 1211 Backstrom, Claire 9 Harrisburg 16.59
8 1860 Kelley, Keyana 10 Mitchell 17.18
Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 1221 Hruby, Meredith 10 Harrisburg 16.84
2 737 Gayflor, Sanie 9 Davies 16.36
3 422 Hanson, Piper 11 Burke 16.04
4 2472 Nave, Dymond 12 SF Lincoln 15.10
5 1764 Pulse, Brandy 12 McCook Central 15.84
6 1989 Meyer, Audrey 12 O'Gorman 16.16
7 699 Munch, Claire 9 Dakota Valley 16.59
8 393 Fourney, Jessica 12 Brookings 17.17
Heat 5of 8 Prelims
1 2342 Boschee, Elizabeth 9 Sanborn/Woonsock 16.84
2 3216 Christ, Keira 11 Yankton 16.37
3 1792 Massey, Ashton 11 Menno 16.04
4 2651 Hoffman, Anna 11 Spearfish 15.27
5 301 Bergan, Shelby 8 Brandon Valley 15.80
6 733  Deebom, Bariborve 12 Davies 16.15
7 478 Skiles, Camryn 8 Canton 16.58
8 1861 Malde, Sidney 10 Mitchell 17.14
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Heat 6 of 8 Prelims...(Event 110 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS - All)

1 2903 Jones, Emry 8 Tri-Valley 16.88
2 2282 Brakke, Sophie 10 Red River 16.37
3 2814  Wittler, Stevie 11 Sully Buttes 16.06
4 2597 Kur, Nyariek 11 SF Washington 15.48
5 1058 Peters, Rylee 8 Freeman 15.74
6 1369 Nachtigall, Jaylen 12 Hot Springs 16.14
7 2423  Styles, Nevaeh 10 SF Jefferson 16.52
8 1491 Hunt, Emma 12 Jones County 17.10
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 1413 Guthmiller, Marley 9 Ipswich 16.94
2 1483 Belzer, Bernadette 12 Jamestown 16.40
3 2594 Kannah, Orquidia 12 SF Washington 16.08
4 1486 Nabwe, Yolanda 12 Jamestown 15.54
5 2175 Backes, Jada 11 Rapid City Central 15.72
6 3218 Faulk, Tierney 12 Yankton 16.09
7 1990 Oechlke, Klaire 10 O'Gorman 16.51
8 2082 Beck, Danielle 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 17.05
Heat 8 of 8 Prelims
1 788 Justice, Clara 10 Dell Rapids 16.94
2 1533 Ingebrigtson, Elsa 10 Kindred 16.42
3 482 Warejcka, Jayrn 11 Canton 16.09
4 1919 Rus, Reagan 10 Mt. Vernon/P 15.59
5 2227 Fierro, Claire 12 Rapid City Stevens 15.67
6 3134 Metzger, Annie 10 West Lyon Inwood 16.09
7 902 McDermott, Lauren 9 Elk Point-Jeffer 16.51
8 274 Ruelas - Gilbert, Stacy 11 Bon Homme 16.99



Howard Wood Dakota Relays

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:08 PM 5/2/2023 Page 12

Meet Program

Event 112 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS - All
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

Meet: 43.59 1993 Vollmer, RC Central
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 8 Timed Finals
1 1716 Corbin, Kayla 9 Mandan 50.87
2 2342 Boschee, Elizabeth 9 Sanborn/Woonsock 50.74
3 939 Johnson, Sadie 11 Estelline/Hendri 50.64
4 1153 Roberts, Kyrie 12 Great Plains 50.53
5 1491 Hunt, Emma 12 Jones County 50.63
6 1221 Hruby, Meredith 10 Harrisburg 50.64
7 2238 Mortimer, Sylvie 9 Rapid City Stevens 50.76
8 3216 Christ, Keira 11 Yankton 5091
Section 2 of 8 Timed Finals
1 1325 Dean, Anna 11 Hill City 50.50
2 2814  Wittler, Stevie 11 Sully Buttes 50.39
3 651 Bennett, Jayda 8 Custer 50.24
4 2595 Kinzer, Lexi 11 SF Washington 50.09
5 2 Arampatzis, Mya 8 Aberdeen Central 50.17
6 1937 Belquist, Emmie 8 New Rockford 50.29
7 2377 Stanford, Nealie 8 SF Christian 50.46
8 2811 Olson, Olivia 10 Sully Buttes 50.51
Section 3 of 8 Timed Finals
1 1365 DeBoer, Carlie 11 Hot Springs 50.07
2 902 McDermott, Lauren 9 Elk Point-Jeffer 49.81
3 2359 Braun, Halle 9 SF Christian 49.70
4 2277 Carlow, Ashlan 9 Red Cloud 49.48
5 2286 Hoefs, Jocelynne 8 Red River 49.58
6 287 Andrews, Quin 8 Bowman County 49.71
7 1861 Malde, Sidney 10 Mitchell 49.85
8 709 Tuttle, Sophie 11 Dakota Valley 50.08
Section 4 of 8 Timed Finals
1 2082 Beck, Danielle 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 49.45
2 2775 Killinger, Hannah 11 Sturgis Brown 49.21
3 310 Meyers, Addison 11 Brandon Valley 49.07
4 737 Gayflor, Sanie 9 Davies 48.78
5 989 James, Axumite Wren 10 Fargo South 48.80
6 883  Vines, Raelynn 12 Dupree 49.15
7 3217 Dimmer, Alivia 10 Yankton 49.21
8 1369 Nachtigall, Jaylen 12 Hot Springs 49 .47
Section 5 of 8 Timed Finals
1 1214 Budig, Addie 10 Harrisburg 48.75
2 422 Hanson, Piper 11 Burke 48.67
3 3218 Faulk, Tierney 12 Yankton 48.44
4 1586 Eslinger, Aspen 11 Legacy 48.31
5 1058 Peters, Rylee 8 Freeman 48.36
6 589 Wolf, Jacy 8 Chester Area 48.60
7 1486 Nabwe, Yolanda 12 Jamestown 48.71
8 2369 Oostra, Sidney 11 SF Christian 48.78
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Section 6 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 112 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS - All)

2190
301
2282
290
2227
1666
2739
1211
Section 7 of 8
1483
1792
2175
1989
1764
288
1487
735
Section 8 of 8
2651
2685
2165
1938
741
1533
1919
2472
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Wolfe, Madyson
Bergan, Shelby
Brakke, Sophie
Headley, Sophia
Fierro, Claire
Wagner, Elizabeth
Sebbo, Mylee
Backstrom, Claire
Timed Finals
Belzer, Bernadette
Massey, Ashton
Backes, Jada
Meyer, Audrey
Pulse, Brandy
Gerbig, Adyson
Skari, Julia
Donat, Jane
Timed Finals
Hoffman, Anna
Merchant, Jerra
Greenway, Maddyn
Belquist, Kelsie
Laqua, Kate
Ingebrigtson, Elsa
Rus, Reagan
Nave, Dymond

11
8
10
10
12
12
9
9

12
11
11
12
12
10
10
11

11
12

9
11
10
10
10
12

Rapid City Central
Brandon Valley
Red River
Bowman County
Rapid City Stevens
Luverne

St. Thomas More
Harrisburg

Jamestown

Menno

Rapid City Central
O'Gorman
McCook Central
Bowman County
Jamestown

Davies

Spearfish

Spencer

Providence Academy
New Rockford
Davies

Kindred

Mt. Vernon/P

SF Lincoln

48.28
48.23
47.86
47.83
47.85
47.89
48.24
48.28

47.68
47.54
47.42
47.24
47.24
47.51
47.61
47.70

46.85
46.72
45.13
42.88
44.28
46.60
46.74
46.85
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Event 146 Girls Distance Medley HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 6:40 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Rapid City Stevens 14:12.55
2 Dakota Valley 14:57.16
3 St. Mary's NT
4 Spearfish NT
5 Legacy NT
6 Sturgis Brown NT
7 Canton NT
8 Custer NT
9 Sioux Falls Christian NT
10 Marshall NT
11 Red River NT
12 Rapid City Central NT
13 Sioux Falls Washington NT
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Event 101 Girls High Jump HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 1:00 PM

Meet:  5-09.75 2009 Ostarello, Stanley Cty
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 9 Hochstetter, Madison 11 Aberdeen Central 5-00.00
2 1738 Holmgren, Ava 12 Marshall 5-00.00
3 1914 Hetland, Makenzie 8 Mt. Vernon/P 5-00.00
4 1004 Melius, Addison 11 Faulkton Area 5-00.00
5 3188 Luce, Tatum 10 Wolsey-Wessington 5-00.00
6 2125 Wallace, Naomi 11 Pipestone Area 5-00.00
7 768 Burke, Jada 12 De Smet 5-00.00
8 696 Mead, Emersen 10 Dakota Valley 5-00.00
9 2825 QGass, Natalie 9 Tea Area 5-01.00
10 247 Rood, Jordyn 9 Bismarck 5-01.00
11 391 Dobrenski, Tayla 12 Brookings 5-01.00
12 1621 Highum, Dani 11 Lennox 5-01.00
13 1221 Hruby, Meredith 10 Harrisburg 5-01.00
14 455 Hofer, Natalee 11 Canistota 5-01.00
15 1592 Sagaser, Adison 12 Legacy 5-01.00
16 304 Keiper, Kennedy 12 Brandon Valley 5-02.00
17 2419 Nuttbrock, Cadence 11 SF Jefferson 5-02.00
18 2519 Bauers, Eliza 12 SF Roosevelt 5-02.00
19 15 Lust, Regan 8 Aberdeen Central 5-02.00
20 2654 Kirk, Avery 10 Spearfish 5-02.00
21 933 Slivoskey, Kaylin 11 Ellendale 5-02.00
22 2460 Binstock, Clara 11 SF Lincoln 5-03.00
23 223  Rhody, Jade 9 Beresford 5-03.00
24 2420 Peter, Nancy 12 SF Jefferson 5-04.00
25 1827 Mullaney, Ally 12 Miller 5-04.00
26 316 Stroh, Jayaunna 9 Brandon Valley 5-04.00
27 2959 Koupal, Ashlyn 9 Wagner 5-04.00
28 710 VanDenHul, Jorja 12 Dakota Valley 5-04.00
29 1687 Nelson, Audrey 11 Madison 5-05.00
30 6 Frank, Ciara 11 Aberdeen Central 5-05.00
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Event 106 Girls Pole Vault HS - All
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

Starting Height 8" 6"

Bar raised 6" each height.

Three or fewer competitors bar raised 3".

Meet: 12-06 2008 Brost, Watertown
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 2466 Holte, Lauren 12 SF Lincoln 9-00.00
2 5 Forsyth, Jaidyn 9 Aberdeen Central 9-00.00
3 939 Johnson, Sadie 11 Estelline/Hendri 9-00.00
4 1993  Prairie, Leona 11 O'Gorman 9-00.00
5 2243 Roberts, Olivia 11 Rapid City Stevens 9-00.00
6 1230 Tryon, Jersy 9 Harrisburg 9-00.00
7 1413  Guthmiller, Marley 9 Ipswich 9-00.00
8 3005 Beynon, Abby 11 Watertown 9-00.00
9 1219 Heikes, Allison 10 Harrisburg 9-00.00
10 732  Daub, Nora 12 Davies 9-03.00
11 664 Sander, Addie 9 Custer 9-03.00
12 2244  Schoenberner, Karli 9 Rapid City Stevens 9-03.00
13 11 Joerger, Kiana 11 Aberdeen Central 9-06.00
14 22 Santjer, Breckan 9 Aberdeen Central 9-06.00
15 1985 Clausen, Paige 11 O'Gorman 9-06.00
16 1689 Peterreins, Ella 11 Madison 9-06.00
17 1734 Deutz, Autumn 9 Marshall 9-06.00
18 3029 Woolley, Ericka 10 Watertown 9-06.00
19 2180 Fischer, Zoey 10 Rapid City Central 9-09.00
20 1574 Rogers, Piper 10 Lead-Deadwood 9-09.00
21 1809 Dexter, Jacy 9 Milbank 9-09.00
22 313 Peterson, Lucy 12 Brandon Valley 10-00.00
23 2405 Fodness, Haley 12 SF Jefferson 10-00.00
24 3016 Lake, Elizabeth 12 Watertown 10-00.00
25 1986 Dvoracek, Rose 11 O'Gorman 10-00.00
26 1502 Eisenbraun, Gracie 12 Kadoka Area 10-03.00
27 1584 Berger, Madison 12 Legacy 10-03.00
28 1213  Boetel, Kiah 12 Harrisburg 10-06.00
29 740 Kretchman, Onya 11 Davies 10-06.00
30 2372 Punt, Rylee 9 SF Christian 10-09.00
31 2648 Cross, Madeline 11 Spearfish 10-09.00
32 2656 Nida, Reese 8 Spearfish 11-00.00
33 242  Krug, Alyson 11 Bismarck 11-01.00
34 859 Ash, Emily 12 Dickinson 11-01.00
35 3109 Briggs, Emma 10 West Fargo S 11-03.00
36 2646 Adamski, Gretchen 11 Spearfish 11-06.00

37 666 Stiefel, Ciana 10 Custer 11-09.00
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Event 102 Girls Long Jump HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 5:00 PM

Meet: 19-00 2017 Anna Keefer, St. Michael-Albertville
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 1324 Dean, Alaina 9 Hill City 16-03.25
2 524 Tieman, Rylie 10 Centerville 16-03.50
3 276 Vavruska, Jurni 11 Bon Homme 16-04.00
4 2357 Beyke, Brenna 12 SF Christian 16-04.25
5 2765 Banks, Rachael 12 Sturgis Brown 16-05.25
6 2314 Huhnerkoch, Kendall 10 Redwood Valley 16-05.50
7 2088 Richter, Grace 10 Pierre T.F. Riggs 16-05.50
8 240 Fischer, Cambrie 11 Bismarck 16-05.50
9 3184 Boomsma, Mya 12 Wolsey-Wessington 16-05.75
10 3006 Blank, Makenna 9 Watertown 16-06.00
Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 2381 VanDriesen, Ashlee 11 SF Christian 16-06.75
2 312 Pederson, Madison 10 Brandon Valley 16-07.00
3 316 Stroh, Jayaunna 9 Brandon Valley 16-07.00
4 212 O'Neill, Reagan 7 Bennett County 16-07.75
5 2776 Marler, Avery 10 Sturgis Brown 16-08.00
6 1849 Whitfield, Makayla 11 Minot 16-08.00
7 1444 Marshall, Emma 10 Irene-Wakonda 16-08.50
8 241 Gill, Ajaye 11 Bismarck 16-09.00
9 112  Sees, Courtney 11 Avon 16-09.50
10 1485 Larson, Allysah 11 Jamestown 16-09.50
Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 864 King, Kendra 11 Dickinson 16-10.00
2 2477 Siegel, Sophie 12 SF Lincoln 16-10.25
3 3222 Olson, Burkley 8 Yankton 16-10.50
4 78 Patrick, Carly 11 Alcester-Hudson 16-11.25
5 1191 Goergen, Karlie 12 Hanson 16-11.75
6 960 Ziebart, Lauren 10 Ethan/Parkston 17-00.50
7 3218 Faulk, Tierney 12 Yankton 17-00.50
8 2310 Rohlfs, Camryn 12 Redfield 17-00.75
9 2419 Nuttbrock, Cadence 11 SF Jefferson 17-01.00
10 2977 Dinger, Nora 11 Wall 17-01.00
Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 3083 Thornton, Molli 12 West Central 17-01.50
2 2282 Brakke, Sophie 10 Red River 17-02.00
3 2245 Theis, Rebecca 11 Rapid City Stevens 17-02.50
4 482 Warejcka, Jayrn 11 Canton 17-04.00
5 1585 Eckroth, Alyssa 12 Legacy 17-05.00
6 2470 Merkley, Ellen 11 SF Lincoln 17-07.00
7 3072 Goehring, Emma 12 West Central 17-07.50
8 2597 Kur, Nyariek 11 SF Washington 18-00.50
9 6 Frank, Ciara 11 Aberdeen Central 18-02.00
10 861 Barry, Jazmin 11 Dickinson 18-11.00
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Meet Program

Event 103 Girls Triple Jump HS - All

Saturday 5/6/2023 - 1:00 PM
Meet: 39-08.25 2014 Gannon, Brookings

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 2631 Renkly, Adison 10 Sioux Valley 32-11.25
2 3026 Thomas, Hayden 11 Watertown 32-11.50
3 1421 Ptacek, Ashley 12 Ipswich 32-11.75
4 1951 Haven, Ella 12 Northwestern 33-00.50
5 959 Ziebart, Berkley 8 Ethan/Parkston 33-01.00
6 1733 Boeck, Peyton 10 Marshall 33-01.00
7 2233  Hughes, Sydney 11 Rapid City Stevens 33-01.75
8 2237 Kraus, Avery 9 Rapid City Stevens 33-04.50
9 1661 Papik, Augusta 10 Luverne 33-06.25
10 524 Tieman, Rylie 10 Centerville 33-07.00

Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 1193 Hawkins, Taziah 9 Hanson 33-07.25
2 2084  Christopherson, Aleise 11 Pierre T.F. Riggs 33-08.50
3 1199 Weber, Annalyse 12 Hanson 33-08.75
4 2464 Groen, Hadlie 11 SF Lincoln 33-08.75
5 316 Stroh, Jayaunna 9 Brandon Valley 33-11.50
6 2419 Nuttbrock, Cadence 11 SF Jefferson 34-00.50
7 2601 Myers, Barbara 11 SF Washington 34-01.00
8 166 Ward, Mataya 11 Belle Fourche 34-01.50
9 132 Witzel, Daynica 10 Baltic 34-06.00
10 3218 Faulk, Tierney 12 Yankton 34-06.00

Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 2765 Banks, Rachael 12 Sturgis Brown 34-07.50
2 2477 Siegel, Sophie 12 SF Lincoln 34-07.75
3 4  Everson, Addison 10 Aberdeen Central 34-08.00
4 1849 Whitfield, Makayla 11 Minot 34-08.00
5 1792 Massey, Ashton 11 Menno 34-09.00
6 1532 Henke, Ali 10 Kindred 34-09.00
7 1982 Boetel, Maeve 12 O'Gorman 34-10.00
8 699 Munch, Claire 9 Dakota Valley 34-10.25
9 2314 Huhnerkoch, Kendall 10 Redwood Valley 35-04.25
10 1221 Hruby, Meredith 10 Harrisburg 35-04.75

Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 241 Gill, Ajaye 11 Bismarck 35-08.00
2 989 James, Axumite Wren 10 Fargo South 35-08.50
3 1212 Bennett, Peyton 11 Harrisburg 35-10.50
4 3083 Thornton, Molli 12 West Central 36-01.00
5 2282 Brakke, Sophie 10 Red River 36-03.00
6 864 King, Kendra 11 Dickinson 36-04.00
7 2245 Theis, Rebecca 11 Rapid City Stevens 36-08.75
8 312 Pederson, Madison 10 Brandon Valley 37-02.50
9 1845 Nwankwo, Rachel 10 Minot 37-08.00
10 2597 Kur, Nyariek 11 SF Washington 38-11.00
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Event 105 Girls Shot Put HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 5:00 PM

Meet: 48-11 5/6/2022 Gracelyn Leiseth, Hamlin
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 14 Kuch, Grace 11 Aberdeen Central 35-09.00
2 1655 Hart, Jadyn 12 Luverne 35-09.50
3 1467 Decker, Maggie 11 James Valley Ch 35-10.50
4 903 Peed, Grace 11 Elk Point-Jeffer 36-00.00
5 1765 Schmidt, Aubyn 12 McCook Central 36-03.00
6 471 Laubach, Carlee 12 Canton 36-07.00
7 734  Deringer, Camille 12 Davies 36-08.25
8 475 Rozeboom, Danica 11 Canton 36-08.50
9 2469 Lubovich, Kierra 10 SF Lincoln 36-11.00
10 2688 Rosacker, Kaylee 11 Spencer 36-11.00
Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 858 Arends, Jecelyn 11 Dickinson 37-00.00
2 1400 Gose, Brynn 12 Huron 37-00.00
3 2682 Heisinger, Elli (Elliana) 12 Spencer 37-00.50
4 3166 Espenson, Elliot 12 Windom Area 37-04.00
5 3071 Fischer, Cambell 12 West Central 37-04.00
6 2091 Shorter, Maya 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 37-05.50
7 669 Virtue, Torri 11 Custer 37-07.00
8 543 Metzger, Aubrey 10 Central Lyon 37-07.50
9 2228 Higgins, Isabell 11 Rapid City Stevens 37-07.50
10 2905 Pearson, Ava 12 Tri-Valley 37-08.00
Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 587 Siemonsma, Lexis 12 Chester Area 37-09.00
2 474 Myers, Natylie 12 Canton 38-00.75
3 1912 Fink, Clara 11 Mt. Vernon/P 38-04.00
4 2344 Bietz, Trinity 10 Scotland 38-05.25
5 3015 Kranz, Malia 9 Watertown 38-10.00
6 2809 Hill, Lydia 12 Sully Buttes 39-01.75
7 2962 Yost, Emma 12 Wagner 39-02.00
8 2971 Woods, Scout 10 Wahpeton 39-07.00
9 2462 Christiansen, Norah 11 SF Lincoln 39-08.00
10 238 Andersen, Tayla 11 Bismarck 40-01.00
Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 1229  Steffen, Grace 11 Harrisburg 40-03.50
2 1343 Kounkel, Lauren 11 Hinton 40-03.50
3 1656 Hart, Jocelyn 12 Luverne 40-11.50
4 898 Curry, Josie 12 Elk Point-Jeffer 41-01.50
5 3138 TerWee, Jana 11 West Lyon Inwood 41-03.50
6 8 Hermansen, Taryn 9 Aberdeen Central 41-03.75
7 1176 Wadsworth, Kami 12 Hamlin 42-09.00
8 2093 Terwilliger, Reese 11 Pierre T.F. Riggs 43-10.25
9 245 Rath, Katelyn 12 Bismarck 43-11.00
10 1175 Leiseth, Gracelyn 12 Hamlin 50-06.00
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Meet Program

Frank, Grand Forks-Red River

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 2471 Mickelson, Katherine 12 SF Lincoln 113-04
2 1196 Kayser, Olivia 10 Hanson 113-09
3 2086 Lemieux, Hannah 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 113-10
4 875 Nachtigall, Mandalyn 11 Douglas 114-02
5 2123  McGee, Arinn 12 Pipestone Area 114-05
6 2688 Rosacker, Kaylee 11 Spencer 114-09
7 1622 Martz, Addison 9 Lennox 115-00
8 388 Adamson, Gracie 12 Brookings 115-00
9 114  Vanderlei, Lila 10 Avon 115-02
10 18 Nieman, Taryn 11 Aberdeen Central 115-09
Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 2020 Lessman, Parker 11 Parker 115-10
2 2344 Bietz, Trinity 10 Scotland 116-00
3 14 Kuch, Grace 11 Aberdeen Central 116-07
4 1458 Holt, Hadlee 9 Iroquois/Lake Pr 117-11
5 1656 Hart, Jocelyn 12 Luverne 118-01
6 2809 Hill, Lydia 12 Sully Buttes 118-02.75
7 3015 Kranz, Malia 9 Watertown 119-00
8 1912 Fink, Clara 11 Mt. Vernon/P 119-02
9 481 Vande Weerd, Jenna 10 Canton 119-03
10 898 Curry, Josie 12 Elk Point-Jeffer 120-02
Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 245 Rath, Katelyn 12 Bismarck 120-05
2 1482  Anderson, Kinley 11 Jamestown 121-03
3 903 Peed, Grace 11 Elk Point-Jeffer 122-00
4 669 Virtue, Torri 11 Custer 122-03
5 471 Laubach, Carlee 12 Canton 122-04
6 665 Sedlacek, Alice 12 Custer 123-02
7 2091  Shorter, Maya 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 123-02
8 418 Bull, Paige 10 Burke 124-06
9 238 Andersen, Tayla 11 Bismarck 124-08
10 1655 Hart, Jadyn 12 Luverne 125-01
Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 248 Rood, Raya 11 Bismarck 125-01
2 954 Tapio, Ashlyn 12 Ethan/Parkston 125-01
3 2425 Zino, Sarah 12 SF Jefferson 127-01
4 2962 Yost, Emma 12 Wagner 127-02
5 1765 Schmidt, Aubyn 12 McCook Central 129-05
6 2971 Woods, Scout 10 Wahpeton 131-05
7 1176 Wadsworth, Kami 12 Hamlin 132-09
8 1343 Kounkel, Lauren 11 Hinton 136-10
9 3138 TerWee, Jana 11 West Lyon Inwood 140-05
10 1175 Leiseth, Gracelyn 12 Hamlin 171-08
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Event 107 Girls Javelin Throw HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 1:00 PM

Meet: 159-01 2021 Katelyn Fairchild, Andale, KS
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 2777 Nacey, Ireland 10 Sturgis Brown 97-03
2 1402 Heinz, Hylton 9 Huron 98-11
3 2365 Lems, Ellie 12 SF Christian 99-10
4 901 Kollbaum, Bentlee 10 Elk Point-Jeffer 99-10
5 465 Ask, Autumn 9 Canton 100-01
6 2093 Terwilliger, Reese 11 Pierre T.F. Riggs 100-04
7 739  Gulsvig, Elyse 12 Davies 100-05
8 2925 Cleveland, Chandler 11 Vermillion 100-10
9 2704  Curl, Brenna 11 St. Mary's 101-00
10 610 Zwart, Anna 10 Colman-Egan 101-01
Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 2967 Bontjes, Emma 12 Wahpeton 101-06
2 473  Lundstrom, Fallan 12 Canton 102-04
3 2970 Wohlers, Reagan 12 Wahpeton 102-04
4 2589 Brink, Ava 11 SF Washington 103-04
5 2534 Rydell, Selina 11 SF Roosevelt 103-05
6 14 Kuch, Grace 11 Aberdeen Central 103-10
7 1401 Heinz, Hamtyn 11 Huron 105-05
8 786 Foster, Rileigh 12 Dell Rapids 105-06
9 1939 Peterson, Ava 9 New Rockford 105-10.50
10 708 Stusse, Ashlynn 11 Dakota Valley 107-01
Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 2229 Hock, Addison 10 Rapid City Stevens 108-04
2 2517 Allenstein, Avery 10 SF Roosevelt 109-00
3 2605 Woods, Claire 10 SF Washington 110-00
4 1715 Bendish, Anna 12 Mandan 110-03
5 734 Deringer, Camille 12 Davies 110-03
6 2223 Brewer, Brienna 10 Rapid City Stevens 111-04
7 307 Kolbeck, Mary 12 Brandon Valley 112-03
8 401 Smidt, Logan 10 Brookings 113-04
9 1718 Harris, Harper 10 Mandan 114-10
10 240 Fischer, Cambrie 11 Bismarck 115-01
Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 2091 Shorter, Maya 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 116-09
2 3024 Rohde, Maddy 12 Watertown 117-06
3 2706 Gerving, Alexis 11 St. Mary's 119-01
4 898 Curry, Josie 12 Elk Point-Jeffer 120-00
5 1721 Sheldon, Mya 12 Mandan 120-06
6 322  Wickersham, Josey 12 Brandon Valley 125-06
7 1176 Wadsworth, Kami 12 Hamlin 128-11
8 2590 Carda, Isabel 11 SF Washington 129-02
9 2239 Nelson, Brynn 10 Rapid City Stevens 136-00
10 2291 Weippert, Ella 11 Red River 137-08
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Event 121 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay A HS - A
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 2:25 PM

Meet: 49.70 2015 St. Thomas More, Rapid City
Kirsch, D Carlson, White, B Carlson
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Dell Rapids 53.74
2 Hills-Beaver Creek 53.49
3 Ethan/Parkston 53.34
4 Hill City 52.95
5 Bon Homme 53.00
6 Luverne 53.37
7 Tri-Valley 53.67
8 Elk Point-Jefferson 53.77
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Milbank 52.75
2 Kindred 52.64
3 Bowman County 52.52
4 Lead-Deadwood 52.41
5 Hot Springs 52.51
6 Redwood Valley 52.53
7 West Lyon Inwood 52.69
8 Custer 52.84
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Miller 52.14
2 Vermillion 51.77
3 West Central 51.24
4 Sioux Falls Christian 49.81
5 Parker 50.74
6 Belle Fourche 51.68
7 Winner 51.79
8 Tea Area 52.29



Howard Wood Dakota Relays Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:08 PM 5/2/2023 Page 23
Meet Program

Event 122 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay A HS - A
Friday 5/5/2023 - 5:15 PM

Meet: 1:45.43 2014 SF Christian, Sioux Falls
Koth, Oostra, Stern, Velgersdyk
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Hills-Beaver Creek 1:54.16
2 Hill City 1:53.82
3 St. Thomas More 1:53.54
4 Central Lyon 1:53.32
5 Ethan/Parkston 1:53.46
6 Hot Springs 1:53.60
7 Canby/Minneota 1:53.86
8 Mobridge-Pollock 1:54.45
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Luverne 1:53.03
2 West Lyon Inwood 1:52.44
3 Miller 1:52.10
4 Kindred 1:51.39
5 Lennox 1:51.79
6 Elk Point-Jefferson 1:52.33
7 Custer 1:52.69
8 Kimball/White Lake 1:53.29
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Milbank 1:50.77
2 Tea Area 1:49.55
3 West Central 1:47.47
4 Sioux Falls Christian 1:46.38
5 Parker 1:46.66
6 Bowman County 1:48.35
7 Vermillion 1:49.94
8 Winner 1:51.29
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Event 123 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay A HS - A
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 4:25 PM

Meet: 4:01.05 2017 Madison, Madison
Jen Giles, Streff, Jess Giles, Rud
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Parker 4:31.37
2 Providence Academy 4:28.77
3 Kimball/White Lake 4:28.00
4 Hanson 4:23.70
5 St. Mary's 4:23.89
6 Chamberlain 4:28.24
7 West Lyon Inwood 4:29.96
8 Dell Rapids 4:31.64
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Ethan/Parkston 4:23.40
2 Lennox 4:22.60
3 Mobridge-Pollock 4:22.13
4 West Central 4:20.33
5 Florence/Henry 4:21.60
6 Lead-Deadwood 4:22.14
7 Belle Fourche 4:22.61
8 Flandreau 4:23.43
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Central Lyon 4:18.75
2 Vermillion 4:16.25
3 Custer 4:15.75
4 Sioux Falls Christian 4:05.80
5 Tea Area 4:12.24
6 Winner 4:15.89
7 Milbank 4:18.29
8 Hot Springs 4:19.04
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Event 124 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay A HS - A
Friday 5/5/2023 - 2:45 PM
Meet: 9:30.07 5/6/2022 Sioux Falls Christian, SF Christian
C Braun, S Sichmeller, A Vyn, E Maddox

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals

1 Redwood Valley 10:31.98

2 Tea Area 10:34.72

3 Sioux Valley 10:36.70

4 Belle Fourche 10:37.37

5 Mobridge-Pollock 10:37.88

6 West Lyon Inwood 10:45.64

7 Madison 10:50.34

8 Baltic 10:52.40

9 Stanley County 10:53.00

10 Kimball/White Lake 10:59.00

11 Florence/Henry 11:08.00

12 St. Thomas More 11:12.98

13 Dell Rapids 11:15.25

14 Canton 11:27.99
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

1 Sioux Falls Christian 9:40.00

2 Dakota Valley 9:57.55

3 Vermillion 10:00.12

4 Luverne 10:00.24

5 St. Mary's 10:02.92

6 Lennox 10:04.42

7 Chamberlain 10:08.47

8 Central Lyon 10:11.24

9 Canby/Minneota 10:14.66

10 West Central 10:27.86

11 Custer 10:29.55

12 Ethan/Parkston 10:29.61

13 Milbank 10:31.30
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Event 125 Girls 1600 Sprint Medley A HS - A
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 10:00 AM

Meet: 4:11.52 2018 St. Thomas More, Rapid City
Kirsch, Carlson, Blote, Cooper
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Stanley County 4:40.40
2 Milbank 4:38.00
3 Belle Fourche 4:37.04
4 West Central 4:35.65
5 Custer 4:36.04
6 Florence/Henry 4:37.63
7 Kimball/White Lake 4:38.58
8 Mobridge-Pollock 4:41.18
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Vermillion 4:33.09
2 Flandreau 4:31.34
3 Dakota Valley 4:30.47
4 Sioux Falls Christian 4:16.56
5 Mt. Vernon/Plankinton 4:18.90
6 Sioux Valley 4:30.60
7 Hill City 4:31.87
8 Ethan/Parkston 4:35.20



Howard Wood Dakota Relays Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:08 PM 5/2/2023 Page 27
Meet Program

Event 126 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay B HS - B
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 2:15 PM

Meet: 50.49 2015 Ipswich, Ipswich
Maurer, M Heinz, T Heinz, A Heinz
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Castlewood 55.58
2 Canistota 55.44
3 Howard 55.24
4 Wolsey-Wessington 55.10
5 Alcester-Hudson 55.14
6 Arlington 55.34
7 Avon 55.57
8 Hitchcock-Tulare 55.64
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Aberdeen Christian 54.84
2 Burke 54.44
3 Centerville 54.34
4 Corsica-Stickney 54.24
5 George Little Rock 54.31
6 Gregory 54.40
7 Scotland 54.84
8 Sully Buttes 55.01
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Chester Area 53.98
2 Freeman 53.94
3 Wall 52.98
4 Colman-Egan 51.94
5 New Rockford-Sheyenne 52.04
6 Deubrook Area 53.67
7 Timber Lake 53.97
8 Herreid/Selby Area 54.23
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Event 127 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay B HS - B
Friday 5/5/2023 - 5:05 PM

Meet: 1:47.61 2017 Parker, Parker
Preheim, Jurgens, Even, Peters
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Northwestern 1:58.30
2 Aberdeen Christian 1:58.10
3 Sully Buttes 1:57.47
4 Avon 1:56.79
5 Ipswich 1:56.80
6 Chester Area 1:57.80
7 Canistota 1:58.30
8 Andes Central/Dakota Christi 1:58.38
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Timber Lake 1:56.21
2 Corsica-Stickney 1:55.40
3 Arlington 1:55.30
4 Philip 1:54.39
5 Jones County 1:54.53
6 Howard 1:55.40
7 Dell Rapids St. Mary 1:55.75
8 Herreid/Selby Area 1:56.41
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Centerville 1:53.90
2 Burke 1:53.40
3 Deubrook Area 1:50.68
4 Colman-Egan 1:46.50
5 Wall 1:49.63
6 Freeman 1:53.20
7 Castlewood 1:53.80
8 Alcester-Hudson 1:54.20
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Event 128 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay B HS - B
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 4:05 PM

Meet: 4:03.94 1978 Burke, Burke
Smizer, Bailey, Ulmer, Heyden
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Warner 4:38.90
2 Dell Rapids St. Mary 4:38.40
3 Wolsey-Wessington 4:36.60
4 Ipswich 4:32.50
5 Castlewood 4:34.19
6 Alcester-Hudson 4:37.11
7 Hitchcock-Tulare 4:38.70
8 Viborg-Hurley 4:39.70
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Northwestern 4:31.10
2 Jones County 4:30.76
3 Philip 4:30.15
4 Frederick Area 4:29.10
5 Burke 4:29.97
6 Arlington 4:30.60
7 Chester Area 4:30.93
8 James Valley Christian 4:32.30
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Freeman 4:28.51
2 Centerville 4:21.80
3 Colman-Egan 4:16.60
4 Deubrook Area 4:11.45
5 Wall 4:16.49
6 Potter County 4:20.16
7 George Little Rock 4:26.66
8 Irene-Wakonda 4:28.89
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Event 129 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay B HS - B
Friday 5/5/2023 - 2:20 PM

Meet: 9:56.04 2019 Deubrook Area, Deubrook
E Olsen, DeBeer, Vandermeer, J Olsen

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Burke 10:55.20
2 Menno 10:56.10
3 Northwestern 10:59.30
4 Ipswich 11:00.00
5 Wall 11:07.21
6 Gayville-Volin 11:09.96
7 Irene-Wakonda 11:10.50
8 Castlewood 11:12.00
9 Herreid/Selby Area 11:20.28
10 De Smet 11:24.50
11 Howard 11:58.40

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Deubrook Area 10:02.24
2 Colman-Egan 10:19.00
3 Potter County 10:27.30
4 Arlington 10:31.20
5 Frederick Area 10:31.20
6 James Valley Christian 10:37.50
7 Wolsey-Wessington 10:39.70
8 Andes Central/Dakota Christi 10:44.41
9 Philip 10:46.55
10 Freeman Academy/Marion 10:50.10
11 Centerville 10:53.80
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Event 130 Girls 1600 Sprint Medley B HS - B
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 9:45 AM

Meet: 4:14.44 1978 Burke, Burke
Bailey, Ulmer, Heyden, Tolstedt
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Wolsey-Wessington 4:47.00
2 Ipswich 4:44.40
3 Andes Central/Dakota Christi 4:43.06
4 Arlington 4:42.00
5 Gregory 4:42 .90
6 James Valley Christian 4:44.20
7 Frederick Area 4:46.00
8 Castlewood 4:47.67
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Freeman Academy/Marion 4:38.54
2 Potter County 4:33.32
3 Deubrook Area 4:29.47
4 Colman-Egan 4:18.90
5 Chester Area 4:23.65
6 Jones County 4:31.99
7 Wall 4:37.93
8 Centerville 4:42.00
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Event 502 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 3:15 PM

Meet Program
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Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Brandon Valley 1:01.40
2 Harrisburg South 1:00.33
3 Harrisburg North 59.00
4 Ben Reifel 58.28
5 Edison 58.56
6 Tea Area 59.99
7 Memorial 1:01.21
8 O'Gorman 1:01.67
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Event 141 Girls 800 Sprint Medley 7th Grade
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 3:45 PM

Meet: 15.26 1995 Schivitz, SF Roosevelt
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Brandon Valley 2:18.15
2 Tea Area 2:15.81
3 Patrick Henry 2:12.48
4 Harrisburg South 2:09.86
5 Ben Reifel 2:10.79
6 Harrisburg North 2:15.00
7 Edison 2:16.18
8 Memorial 2:19.14
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Meet Program

Event 501 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 3:20 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Tea Area 1:00.88
2 Ben Reifel 1:00.09
3 Whittier 59.81
4 Harrisburg North 57.00
5 Memorial 57.12
6 Harrisburg South 59.89
7 Brandon Valley 1:00.58
8 Patrick Henry 1:01.00
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Event 140 Girls 800 Sprint Medley 8th Grade
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 3:50 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Brandon Valley 2:20.51
2 Patrick Henry 2:16.06
3 Harrisburg South 2:08.96
4 Harrisburg North 2:08.00
5 Whittier 2:08.15
6 Tea Area 2:10.84
7 Edison 2:16.18
8 Memorial 2:21.69



Howard Wood Dakota Relays Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:08 PM 5/2/2023 Page 36
Meet Program

Event 131 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay AA HS - AA
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 2:35 PM

Meet: 48.33 2017 Fargo Davies, Fargo, ND
Beil, Rose Gaye, Jahner, Roseline Gaye
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
2 Watertown 53.38
3 Spearfish 52.31
4 Sioux Falls Jefferson 51.98
5 Brookings 52.08
6 Legacy 52.63
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Aberdeen Central 51.37
2 Spencer 51.17
3 Dickinson 51.04
4 Mitchell 50.94
5 Harrisburg 50.96
6 Sturgis Brown 51.06
7 Bismarck 51.28
8 Sioux Falls Washington 51.66
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Rapid City Central 50.86
2 Davies 50.82
3 Sioux Falls Lincoln 50.22
4 Minot 49.12
5 Rapid City Stevens 49.49
6 Pierre T.F. Riggs 50.73
7 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 50.84
8 Jamestown 50.88
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Event 132 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay AA HS - AA
Friday 5/5/2023 - 5:25 PM

Meet: 1:40.64 2018 Fargo Davies, Fargo, ND
Roseline Gaye, Korgho, Jahner, Rose Gaye
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
2 Rapid City Central 1:53.77
3 Brookings 1:51.43
4 Aberdeen Central 1:51.17
5 Pierre T.F. Riggs 1:51.38
6 Watertown 1:53.13
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Yankton 1:49.16
2 O'Gorman 1:48.78
3 Sioux Falls Washington 1:48.64
4 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 1:48.33
5 Spearfish 1:48.38
6 Legacy 1:48.73
7 Harrisburg 1:49.07
8 Mitchell 1:49.49
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Sturgis Brown 1:47.46
2 Dickinson 1:46.45
3 Sioux City East 1:45.82
4 Davies 1:42.19
5 Rapid City Stevens 1:45.14
6 Minot 1:46.30
7 Sioux Falls Lincoln 1:47.22
8 Spencer 1:47.73
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Event 133 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay AA HS - AA
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 4:45 PM

Meet:  3:52.95 2017 Brandon Valley, Brandon
Hendrick, Waterfall, Tingle, Bickley
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
2 Legacy 4:21.28
3 Mandan 4:20.93
4 Minot 4:19.19
5 Jamestown 4:19.85
6 Brookings 4:21.00
7 Aberdeen Central 4:26.97
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Sioux Falls Lincoln 4:16.18
2 Sioux Falls Washington 4:12.69
3 Davies 4:11.78
4 Yankton 4:11.29
5 Sioux Falls Jefferson 4:11.62
6 Harrisburg 4:12.42
7 Pierre T.F. Riggs 4:13.00
8 Watertown 4:19.00
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Spearfish 4:10.97
2 Rapid City Stevens 4:06.88
3 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 4:01.61
4 Brandon Valley 3:57.91
5 O'Gorman 4:00.84
6 Sturgis Brown 4:04.35
7 Red River 4:09.93
8 Mitchell 4:11.17
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Event 134 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay AA HS - AA
Friday 5/5/2023 - 3:10 PM

Meet: 9:08.61 2005 SF Roosevelt, SF Roosevelt
Thune, Duba, K Eckert, A Eckert
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 Brandon Valley 9:27.14
2 Red River 9:34.24
3 Sturgis Brown 9:44.95
4 Marshall 9:45.83
5 Spearfish 9:52.25
6 Yankton 9:53.37
7 Bismarck 9:59.60
8 Harrisburg 10:03.10
9 Davies 10:05.19
10 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 10:08.58
11 Sioux Falls Lincoln 10:15.40
12 Minot 10:20.81
13 Legacy 10:22.19
14 Watertown 10:36.06
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Event 135 Girls 1600 Sprint Medley AA HS - AA
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 10:15 AM

Meet: 4:02.27 2009 SC East, SC East
E McCarthy, R Mikulicz, E Dougherty, S Houlihan
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Mandan 4:40.76
2 Rapid City Stevens 4:30.26
3 Legacy 4:30.11
4 Brookings 4:29.04
5 Sioux Falls Washington 4:29.54
6 Minot 4:30.12
7 Rapid City Central 4:38.24
8 Aberdeen Central 4:41.02
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Mitchell 4:23.84
2 Harrisburg 4:23.28
3 Sioux Falls Lincoln 4:21.53
4 Brandon Valley 4:09.40
5 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 4:20.02
6 Sturgis Brown 4:21.96
7 Spearfish 4:23.79
8 Sioux Falls Jefferson 4:27.94
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Event 602 Girls 100 Meter Dash Special Olympics
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 1:35 PM

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 3 Bremer, Regham Aberdeen Central 23.00
2 7 Heckler, Kaitlyn Aberdeen Central 20.00
3 10 Hoffman, Gabriella Aberdeen Central 19.00
4 1173  Carroll, Tiffany Hamlin 16.25
5 24 Sheets, Danika Aberdeen Central 17.00
6 13 Kramer, Crystal Aberdeen Central 19.00
7 308 Mashlan, Josie Brandon Valley 20.32
8 2520 Christensen, Christina SF Roosevelt 29.47



Howard Wood Dakota Relays

Event 8 Boys 100 Meter Dash HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 2:00 PM
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Meet Program

Meet: 1045 5/7/2022 Jaden Guthmiller, Spearfish
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Heat 1of 8 Prelims
1 3151 Mouw, Austin 12 West Lyon Inwood 11.28
2 3115 Gartei, Abel 11 West Fargo S 11.15
3 2394 Reuer, Jahaeim 12 SF Christian 11.00
4 2668 Guthmiller, Jaden 12 Spearfish 10.50
5 2509 Stanford, Chris 12 SF Lincoln 10.99
6 2860 Thompson, Blake 12 Tea Area 11.15
7 2642 Schiller, Boden 11 Sioux Valley 11.28
8 42 Ligon, Avery 11 Aberdeen Central 11.43
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 3143 Hawf, Tate 10 West Lyon Inwood 11.28
2 2272 Morgan, Beck 11 Rapid City Stevens 11.17
3 713  Boonstra, Jackson 10 Dakota Valley 11.03
4 2384 Adams, Josiah 12 SF Christian 10.54
5 1853 Ruzicka, Tyson 11 Minot 10.97
6 2001 Dannenbring, Bennett 12 O'Gorman 11.14
7 1603  Hoffer, Evan 12 Legacy 11.27
8 1701 DeVries, Caden 12 Madison 11.43
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 1604 Horne, Zayden 9 Legacy 11.30
2 262  Ohlsen, Dash 10 Bismarck 11.17
3 1237 Bishop, Tim 12 Harrisburg 11.04
4 751 Greff, Jackson 12 Davies 10.64
5 820 Flemmer, Lucas 11 Dell Rapids 10.97
6 760 Schumacher, Isaac 11 Davies 11.14
7 2200 Houchin, Griffith 11 Rapid City Central 11.24
8 2117 Thompson, Caden 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 11.39
Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 866 Bowden, Christian 11 Dickinson 11.30
2 2014 Thiesse, Jase 9 O'Gorman 11.19
3 779 Henrich, Ganon 10 De Smet 11.04
4 2275 Scott, Julian 12 Rapid City Stevens 10.80
5 613 Lee, Christopher 10 Colman-Egan 10.94
6 1567 Schafer, Greg 12 Lakeview 11.14
7 781 Pekara, Premek 11 De Smet 11.24
8 1943 Knatterud, Connor 11 New Rockford 11.36
Heat 5of 8 Prelims
1 1870 Bennett, Lukas 12 Mitchell 11.32
2 2608 Augustus, Javin 10 SF Washington 11.19
3 1169 Stukel, Kade 12 Gregory 11.04
4 2491 Fischer, Griffin 10 SF Lincoln 10.80
5 672 Boyster, Blake 12 Custer 10.93
6 2298 Dorudian, Amir 12 Red River 11.13
7 2565 Huber, Jayden 12 SF Roosevelt 11.24
8 977 Ryther, Cael 12 Ethan/Parkston 11.35
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Heat 6 of 8 Prelims...(Event 8 Boys 100 Meter Dash HS - All)

1 344  Juma, Ahmed 11 Brandon Valley 11.32
2 2622  Olson, Nick 12 SF Washington 11.20
3 596 Wolf, Jovi 11 Chester Area 11.05
4 2955 Johnson, George 12 Viborg-Hurley 10.84
5 1995 Anstine, Jade 12 O'Gorman 10.93
6 2502 Myers, Josh 10 SF Lincoln 11.13
7 3100 Johnson, Layton 11 West Central 11.24
8 2303 Mallory, Mikey 12 Red River 11.35
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 871 Meschke, Braden 10 Dickinson 11.33
2 3120 Raan, Ethan 12 West Fargo S 11.22
3 2457  Wright, Nelson 12 SF Jefferson 11.08
4 2308 Severson, Caleb 12 Red River 10.85
5 2399  VanDonge, Carter 12 SF Christian 10.91
6 2204 Johnson, Jace 12 Rapid City Central 11.10
7 1553 Rath, Xander 11 Kindred 11.24
8 748 Benson, Eric 11 Davies 11.34
Heat 8 of 8 Prelims
1 927 Poindexter, Quinten 11 Elkton-Lake Benton 11.34
2 2436 Heiberger, Thomas 11 SF Jefferson 11.23
3 2456 Wilde, Griffin 12 SF Jefferson 11.09
4 1129 Johnson, Isaiah Jr George Little Rock 10.87
5 260 McNichols, Jeran 11 Bismarck 10.88
6 2720 Fleck, Colby 10 St. Mary's 11.09
7 3122 Schlichting, Ty 12 West Fargo S 11.24
8 2141 Bultje, Aiden 12 Platte-Geddes 11.34
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Event 44 Boys 400 Meter Dash HS - All
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 11:40 AM

Meet: 47.02 2021 Larson, Legacy Bismarck ND
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 8 Timed Finals
1 926 Jaacks, Levi 12 Elkton-Lake Benton 54.24
2 1633 Mikkelsen, Drake 8 Lennox 54.22
3 1069 Sorensen, Tate 9 Freeman 54.13
4 408 Hockett, Cole 10 Brookings 54.09
5 2694 Erdman, Blaine 9 Spencer 54.11
6 2107 Houlette, Brayden 11 Pierre T.F. Riggs 54.18
7 1436 Thorson, Turner 12 Ipswich 54.23
8 749  Davidson, Zach 11 Davies 54.28
Section 2 of 8 Timed Finals
1 2329  Fuhr, Lucas 8 Redwood Valley 53.89
2 1526 Miller, Dawson 12 Kimball/White Lake 53.86
3 137 Fiala, Shae 11 Baltic 53.84
4 1637 Sherard, Cade 10 Lennox 53.53
5 2574 Parish, Michael 12 SF Roosevelt 53.74
6 1725 Hegney, Karsten 12 Mandan 53.86
7 2012 Schoenwald, Garrison 9 O'Gorman 53.89
8 2514 Van Roekel, Liam 10 SF Lincoln 54.05
Section 3 of 8 Timed Finals
1 2330 Hernandez, Andrew 12 Redwood Valley 53.46
2 3236 Grotenhuis, Cooper 12 Yankton 53.42
3 2293  Andrade, Brody 10 Red River 53.36
4 885 Pederson, Jessup 11 Dupree 53.19
5 2159 Luikens, Carter 11 Potter County 53.32
6 873 Weller, Blake 9 Dickinson 53.39
7 1046 Bretsch, Johnathan 12 Frederick Area 53.45
8 2678 Verhulst, Ayden 11 Spearfish 53.51
Section 4 of 8 Timed Finals
1 3046 Schulte, Jeremiah 10 Watertown 53.13
2 1877 Padilla, Alexier 9 Mitchell 52.99
3 2759 Bothwell, Brendon 9 Stanley County 52.88
4 2301 Hoffarth, Grant 11 Red River 52.66
5 2097 Bertram, Landon 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 52.73
6 747 Beil, Joshua 10 Davies 52.98
7 364 Watson, London 11 Brandon Valley 53.09
8 762 Touray, Jaray 11 Davies 53.17
Section 5 of 8 Timed Finals
1 1874 McCormick, Nathan 11 Mitchell 52.31
2 1576 Baumberger, Greyson 12 Lead-Deadwood 52.04
3 995  Quibell, Tristan 12 Fargo South 51.93
4 1177 Fraser, Luke 11 Hamlin 51.84
5 1373 Close, Matt 11 Hot Springs 51.85
6 974 Kramer, Kolter 10 Ethan/Parkston 52.02
7 1602 Heidt, Dillan 11 Legacy 52.11
8 714 Bradshaw, Avery 12 Dakota Valley 52.44
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Section 6 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 44 Boys 400 Meter Dash HS - All)

1 255 Henriksen, Drew 12 Bismarck 51.68
2 3114 Breidenbach, Reece 12 West Fargo S 51.57
3 2716 Brintnell, Ethan 10 St. Mary's 51.43
4 2386 Buck, Davis 12 SF Christian 51.09
5 299  Wanner, Taylor 10 Bowman County 51.26
6 2438 Hyronimus, Jensen 10 SF Jefferson 51.47
7 1606 Kraft, Cayden 11 Legacy 51.63
8 2551 Brown, Vaughn 11 SF Roosevelt 51.84
Section 7 of 8 Timed Finals
1 1996 Askew, Kellen 11 O'Gorman 50.95
2 1999 Castle, Sam 12 O'Gorman 50.81
3 31 Dingman, Carter 12 Aberdeen Central 50.76
4 820 Flemmer, Lucas 11 Dell Rapids 50.65
5 2402 Wassenaar, Bennett 10 SF Christian 50.69
6 2116  Stoeser, Carson 10 Pierre T.F. Riggs 50.78
7 596 Wolf, Jovi 11 Chester Area 50.93
8 3099 Jarding, Jude 11 West Central 50.97
Section 8 of 8 Timed Finals
1 838 Grimsrud, Treven 12 Deubrook Area 50.53
2 996 Zulu, Austin 11 Fargo South 50.27
3 1129 Johnson, Isaiah Jr George Little Rock 49.55
4 1581 Pierce, James 12 Lead-Deadwood 49.34
5 672 Boyster, Blake 12 Custer 49.45
6 45 Salfrank, Drew 12 Aberdeen Central 49.99
7 3034 Fiechtner, Jaxson 12 Watertown 50.53
8 3244 Ryken, Rugby 12 Yankton 50.58
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Event 45 Boys 800 Meter Run Sp Event HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 6:05 PM

Meet: 1:52.46 2009 Muntefering, Parkston
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 2297 Dafoe, Jonah 12 Red River NT
2 2334 Breker, Noah 12 Robbinsdale Arms NT
3 2387 Davelaar, Isaac 12 SF Christian NT
4 2252 Birnbaum, Simeon 12 Rapid City Stevens NT
5 2356 Nash, Gabe 12 Sioux City North NT
6 1144 Roehl, Quinn 12 Grand Forks NT
7 1999 Castle, Sam 12 O'Gorman NT
8 3034 Fiechtner, Jaxson 12 Watertown NT
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Event 17 Boys 1600 Meter Run HS - All
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 2:00 PM

Meet: 4:09.74 1973 Reinhart, SF Lincoln
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 1598 Brindley, Morgon 12 Legacy 4:34.68
2 2215 Thomsen, Trevor 12 Rapid City Central 4:34.78
3 1600 Fleckenstein, Dalton 12 Legacy 4:34.93
4 174 Krautschun, Lane 11 Belle Fourche 4:35.16
5 1608 Martell, Ivar 12 Legacy 4:35.17
6 2558 Fleming, Marcus 10 SF Roosevelt 4:35.27
7 1328 Aves, Leighton 11 Hill City 4:35.45
8 715 Brown, Jack 10 Dakota Valley 4:35.78
9 2007 Mahrous, Evan 10 O'Gorman 4:36.40
10 2494 Henderson, Chase 12 SF Lincoln 4:36.40
11 1334 Rupert, Luke 11 Hill City 4:36.51
12 257 Hintz, Owen 9 Bismarck 4:37.29
13 297 Sarsland, Caleb 12 Bowman County 4:37.70
14 1836 Schumacher, Alex 11 Miller 4:37.70
15 1675 Janiszeski, Camden 12 Luverne 4:38.21
16 987 Pederson, Elijah 12 Fargo North 4:38.34
17 2801 Petrocco, Ty 10 Sturgis Brown 4:38.91
18 1817 Batchelor, James 11 Milbank 4:39.02
19 1631 McVey, Cloy 9 Lennox 4:39.24
20 1746 Deutz, Sam 9 Marshall 4:39.45
21 353 Peters, Mikah 9 Brandon Valley 4:39.65
22 2511 Thompson, Nathan 10 SF Lincoln 4:39.87
23 2253  Brekhus, Miles 10 Rapid City Stevens 4:39.97
24 1945 Johnson, Owen 9 Northern Cass 4:39.97
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 17 Boys 1600 Meter Run HS - All)

1 2252 Birnbaum, Simeon 12 Rapid City Stevens 4:01.05
2 1144 Roehl, Quinn 12 Grand Forks 4:18.24
3 988 Sondag, Owen 11 Fargo North 4:20.45
4 3241 Payer, Dylan 11 Yankton 4:23.70
5 170 Clarkson, Sawyer 12 Belle Fourche 4:25.66
6 851 Berndt, Ricky 12 Deuel 4:25.80
7 298 Wanner, Austin 12 Bowman County 4:27.62
8 2266 Loos, Grady 11 Rapid City Stevens 4:28.88
9 1243  Johnson, Cashton 12 Harrisburg 4:28.93
10 2297 Dafoe, Jonah 12 Red River 4:29.33
11 908 Cross, Joe 11 Elk Point-Jeffer 4:30.16
12 758 Rempher, Drew 12 Davies 4:30.23
13 1998 Castelli, Jack 11 O'Gorman 4:30.44
14 2323  Ahrens, William 10 Redwood Valley 4:31.20
15 2109 Lutmer, Jared 11 Pierre T.F. Riggs 4:31.61
16 2296 Dafoe, Elijah 10 Red River 4:31.71
17 1550 Olson, Keaton 11 Kindred 4:32.03
18 230 Atwood, Andrew 11 Beresford 4:32.65
19 299  Wanner, Taylor 10 Bowman County 4:32.78
20 761  Steidl, Leighton 12 Davies 4:32.98
21 2302 Larsen-Schmidt, Micah 11 Red River 4:33.19
22 2454  Weigelt, Kieran 11 SF Jefferson 4:33.41
23 266 Wahl, Tyler 11 Bismarck 4:33.68
24 2895 Foltz, Kaleb 11 Tri-State 4:34.13
25 1818 Brown, Payton 11 Milbank 4:34.22

26 258 Hintz, Parker 11 Bismarck 4:34.24
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Event 19 Boys 3200 Meter Run HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 7:45 PM

Meet: 8:50.12 2015 Klecker, Hopkins, MN
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals

1 2398 Vander Leest, Levi 8 SF Christian 10:01.91
2 987 Pederson, Elijah 12 Fargo North 10:04.44
3 1831 Baumberger, Pierce 10 Miller 10:04.80
4 2326 Cilek, Kilen 10 Redwood Valley 10:06.63
5 297 Sarsland, Caleb 12 Bowman County 10:07.15
6 462 Schroeder, Josiah 12 Canistota 10:07.90
7 299  Wanner, Taylor 10 Bowman County 10:08.80
8 2801 Petrocco, Ty 10 Sturgis Brown 10:09.95
9 1550 Olson, Keaton 11 Kindred 10:11.04
10 2500 Levesque, Joseph 10 SF Lincoln 10:11.61
11 2306 Quinn, Joe 10 Red River 10:13.44
12 679 Grohs, Gage 12 Custer 10:13.45
13 2511 Thompson, Nathan 10 SF Lincoln 10:13.53
14 1945 Johnson, Owen 9 Northern Cass 10:13.61
15 2790  Graf, Deron 12 Sturgis Brown 10:14.56
16 2724 Marcotte, Kyle 12 St. Mary's 10:14.77
17 1331 Grabow, Tate 9 Hill City 10:16.46
18 1817 Batchelor, James 11 Milbank 10:17.48
19 1763 Pierson, Ryan 11 Martin County West 10:17.50
20 1328 Aves, Leighton 11 Hill City 10:19.22
21 2570 Maas, Blake 9 SF Roosevelt 10:19.28
22 1755 Leibfried, Josh 10 Marshall 10:19.32
23 2673 Nauta, Casey 10 Spearfish 10:19.58
24 2253 Brekhus, Miles 10 Rapid City Stevens 10:20.23
25 1631 McVey, Cloy 9 Lennox 10:21.08
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 19 Boys 3200 Meter Run HS - All)
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170
2355
988
1144
3241
908
1243
1998
298
257
2266
258
353
1601
266
2109
2454
2296
1334
715
2392
1676
2498
174
3213

Clarkson, Sawyer
Kifle, Natneal
Sondag, Owen
Roehl, Quinn
Payer, Dylan
Cross, Joe
Johnson, Cashton
Castelli, Jack
Wanner, Austin
Hintz, Owen
Loos, Grady
Hintz, Parker
Peters, Mikah
Hasby, Eric
Wahl, Tyler
Lutmer, Jared
Weigelt, Kieran
Dafoe, Elijah
Rupert, Luke
Brown, Jack
Oberloh, Alex
Janiszeski, Owen
Lechtenberg, Miles
Krautschun, Lane
Wolday, Fanuel

12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
12

9
11
11

9
12
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
10

9
11
10

Belle Fourche
Sioux City North
Fargo North
Grand Forks
Yankton

Elk Point-Jeffer
Harrisburg
O'Gorman
Bowman County
Bismarck

Rapid City Stevens
Bismarck
Brandon Valley
Legacy
Bismarck

Pierre T.F. Riggs
SF Jefferson
Red River

Hill City

Dakota Valley
SF Christian
Luverne

SF Lincoln
Belle Fourche
Worthington

9:13.31
9:24.13
9:24.44
9:27.73
9:34.01
9:34.51
9:38.95
9:43.65
9:48.26
9:51.00
9:51.29
9:53.42
9:53.42
9:53.75
9:53.80
9:53.82
9:54.48
9:55.90
9:57.30
9:58.30
9:58.54
9:58.63
9:58.86
10:00.19
10:00.59
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Event 11 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 1:20 PM

Meet: 14.24 2011 Hill, Tea Area
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Heat 1of 8 Prelims
1 3149 Meyer, Carson 10 West Lyon Inwood 16.48
2 3105 Schmeichel, Liam 10 West Central 15.86
3 1628 Kuper, Layne 12 Lennox 15.55
4 2791 Hedderman, Aidan 11 Sturgis Brown 14.79
5 3240 Oswald, Cody 12 Yankton 15.51
6 556 Van Beek, Gable 12 Central Lyon 15.85
7 641 Bosma, Shad 12 Corsica-Stickney 16.44
8 2205 Morgan, Brock 10 Rapid City Central 16.85
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 2490 Even, Jaxsen 11 SF Lincoln 16.53
2 340 Hunt, Miles 10 Brandon Valley 15.92
3 1683 McManus, Rory 11 Lyman 15.55
4 1548 Heinrich, Trey 12 Kindred 15.03
5 2128 Voss, Aiden 12 Pipestone Area 15.49
6 2641 Rose, Donovan 10 Sioux Valley 15.84
7 2617 Mack, Zasean 11 SF Washington 16.43
8 1821 Lightfield, Max 12 Milbank 16.78
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 856 Sather, Gabe 10 Deuel 16.54
2 754  Lucht, Oliver 12 Davies 15.92
3 1426  Geditz, Carter 12 Ipswich 15.57
4 2384 Adams, Josiah 12 SF Christian 15.07
5 2999  Cramer, Hunter 11 Warner 15.48
6 1640 Strasser, Austin 12 Lennox 15.82
7 728 Schutte, Tyler 12 Dakota Valley 16.41
8 3141 Childress, Bryson 10 West Lyon Inwood 16.77
Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 3150 Moser, Martin 12 West Lyon Inwood 16.60
2 3116 Kaster, Soren 12 West Fargo S 15.92
3 1724 Giggee, Dominick 12 Mandan 15.57
4 986 Knoke, Trey 10 Fargo North 15.09
5 2496 Horsted, Owen 12 SF Lincoln 15.47
6 1613 Sagaser, Aiden 12 Legacy 15.81
7 2427  Ahmed, Murti 11 SF Jefferson 16.35
8 2695 Hinkeldey, Sam 10 Spencer 16.77
Heat 5of 8 Prelims
1 1797 Eitemiller, Owen 12 Menno 16.64
2 2115 Schuetzle, Greyson 11 Pierre T.F. Riggs 16.03
3 362 VanHemert, Aaron 12 Brandon Valley 15.58
4 1251 Sonnenschein, Clay 11 Harrisburg 15.11
5 3209 Opiew, Abagotte 12 Worthington 15.47
6 2295 Byron, Carter 12 Red River 15.77
7 1236 Belbas, Peter 12 Harrisburg 16.32
8 2797 Ludwick, Jayden 10 Sturgis Brown 16.75
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Heat 6 of 8 Prelims...(Event 11 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS - All)

1921
2451
1850
1247
1933

993
2426

924
He

-

1562
2696
2949
2300
755
557
1362
214
He

-

1713
2916
1612
34
3210
753
1869
2267

NN NP W=D OO NDE WD~ 0NN WN—

Bohr, Blaine
Torres, Hector
Brown, Anthony
Larson, Tate
Rus, Reed
Kessel, Reis
Adris, Yonas
DeVries, Blake

7 of 8 Prelims

Weber, James
Johnson, Weston
Campbell, Luke
Heydt, Lukas
Muchow, Brody
Vander Zee, Reece
Salmen, TJ
O'Neill, Rush

8 of 8 Prelims

Veenhof, Shane
Oyen, Braden
Pegors, Nicholas
Heimann, Aiden
Opiew, Marenono
Lonn, Bennet
Austell, Trevon
Lunders, Talan

11
12
11
11
12
11
11
10

11
10
11
12

9
11
12

8

9
12
12
12
12

9
12
11

Mt. Vernon/P

SF Jefferson

Minot

Harrisburg

Mt. Vernon/P

Fargo South

SF Jefferson
Elkton-Lake Benton

Lac qui Parl
Spencer
Viborg-Hurley
Red River
Davies

Central Lyon
Hitchcock-Tulare
Bennett County

Madison
Tri-Valley

Legacy

Aberdeen Central
Worthington
Davies

Mitchell

Rapid City Stevens

16.64
16.04
15.63
15.22
15.44
15.76
16.27
16.74

16.64
16.06
15.64
15.28
15.38
15.71
16.24
16.72

16.68
16.14
15.64
15.37
15.37
15.65
16.14
16.71
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Event 12 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS - All
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 9:20 AM

Meet: 37.89 2011 Jason Greenway, Mitchell
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 8 Timed Finals
1 2393  Pruis, Connor 12 SF Christian 44.36
2 66 Fisher, Aiden 10 Aberdeen Roncalli 44.35
3 89 Kleinhans, Mateo 11 Alcester-Hudson 44.27
4 678 Grace, Mical 11 Custer 44.04
5 728  Schutte, Tyler 12 Dakota Valley 44.09
6 910 Fairbanks, Ashton 10 Elk Point-Jeffer 44.30
7 1821 Lightfield, Max 12 Milbank 4435
8 1638 Slack, Landon 12 Lennox 4438
Section 2 of 8 Timed Finals
1 3105 Schmeichel, Liam 10 West Central 4398
2 2009 Raasch, Krayton 11 O'Gorman 43.78
3 2731 Vetter, Lleyton 12 St. Mary's 43.55
4 1251 Sonnenschein, Clay 11 Harrisburg 43.34
5 2999  Cramer, Hunter 11 Warner 43.34
6 2892 Hansen, Gracen 11 Timber Lake 43.67
7 1921 Bohr, Blaine 11 Mt. Vernon/P 43.94
8 1333 Rahn, Grayson 10 Hill City 44.02
Section 3 of 8 Timed Finals
1 2490 Even, Jaxsen 11 SF Lincoln 43.22
2 2964 Breen, Jhett 11 Wagner 43.18
3 2304 Neil, Josh 11 Red River 42.79
4 1613 Sagaser, Aiden 12 Legacy 42.75
5 1562 Weber, James 11 Lac qui Parl 42.76
6 1455  Spurrell, Dashel 12 Irene-Wakonda 43.04
7 2267 Lunders, Talan 11 Rapid City Stevens 43.19
8 2451 Torres, Hector 12 SF Jefferson 43.28
Section 4 of 8 Timed Finals
1 993 Kessel, Reis 11 Fargo South 42.74
2 3210 Opiew, Marenono 12 Worthington 42.59
3 2794  Jones, Nathanael 11 Sturgis Brown 42.49
4 1362 Salmen, TJ 12 Hitchcock-Tulare 42.44
5 1247 Larson, Tate 11 Harrisburg 42.49
6 340 Hunt, Miles 10 Brandon Valley 42.59
7 2426  Adris, Yonas 11 SF Jefferson 42.67
8 2115 Schuetzle, Greyson 11 Pierre T.F. Riggs 42.74
Section 5 of 8 Timed Finals
1 2444  Mulbah, Eddie 9 SF Jefferson 42.21
2 1724 Giggee, Dominick 12 Mandan 42.06
3 1614  Schulz, Nicholas 12 Legacy 42.03
4 2698  Pitts, Preston 10 Spencer 42.00
5 3240 Oswald, Cody 12 Yankton 42.01
6 641 Bosma, Shad 12 Corsica-Stickney 42.04
7 1640 Strasser, Austin 12 Lennox 42.19
8 870 Homiston, Blake 9 Dickinson 42.21
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Section 6 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 12 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS - All)

754
1548
2791
3116
2949
1851
1933
1258
Section 7 of 8
1878
2496
2128
1899
1628

753

986

924
Section 8 of 8

362

34
2551
2384

255

260

747
2300

01NN W~ 01NN B W~

0NN KW~

Lucht, Oliver
Heinrich, Trey
Hedderman, Aidan
Kaster, Soren
Campbell, Luke
Brown, Zach
Rus, Reed
Wehde, Trevor
Timed Finals
Palmer, Bryce
Horsted, Owen
Voss, Aiden
Fried, Simon
Kuper, Layne
Lonn, Bennet
Knoke, Trey
DeVries, Blake
Timed Finals
VanHemert, Aaron
Heimann, Aiden
Brown, Vaughn
Adams, Josiah
Henriksen, Drew
McNichols, Jeran
Beil, Joshua
Heydt, Lukas

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11

12
12
12
11
12

9
10
10

12
12
11
12
12
11
10
12

Davies
Kindred
Sturgis Brown
West Fargo S
Viborg-Hurley
Minot

Mt. Vernon/P
Harrisburg

Mitchell

SF Lincoln
Pipestone Area
Mobridge-Pollock
Lennox

Davies

Fargo North
Elkton-Lake Benton

Brandon Valley
Aberdeen Central
SF Roosevelt

SF Christian
Bismarck
Bismarck

Davies

Red River

41.97
41.93
41.76
41.65
41.74
41.78
41.94
41.99

41.63
41.54
41.11
41.04
41.09
41.46
41.55
41.64

40.79
40.28
40.06
38.54
39.83
40.26
40.50
40.90
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Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Rapid City Central 12:12.54
2 St. Mary's NT
3 Sioux Falls Lincoln NT
4 Marshall NT
5 Sioux Falls Washington NT
6 Tri-State NT
7 Sioux Falls Roosevelt NT
8 Philip NT
9 Custer NT
10 Yankton NT
11 Mitchell NT
12 Red River NT
13 Vermillion NT
14 Brandon Valley NT
15 Sturgis Brown NT
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Event 1 Boys High Jump HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 5:00 PM

Meet: 7-02 1988 Benson, RC Stevens
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 3205 Brands, Charlie 12 Worthington 6-00.00
2 1803 Sattler, Brayden 12 Menno 6-00.00
3 821 Gaspar, Nic 11 Dell Rapids 6-00.00
4 495 Tieszen, Derek 12 Canton 6-00.00
5 348 Melcher, Wyatt 10 Brandon Valley 6-00.00
6 1120  Wuebben, Hunter 9 Gayville-Volin 6-00.00
7 1430 Hettich, Tyler 12 Ipswich 6-00.00
8 347 Mayen, Mach 10 Brandon Valley 6-00.00
9 511 Kirwan, Carson 12 Castlewood 6-00.00
10 2576 Phillipshollie, Jaevious 10 SF Roosevelt 6-00.00
11 2216 Urban, Coy 9 Rapid City Central 6-00.00
12 879 Divis, Andrew 12 Douglas 6-00.00
13 2431 Cuka, Aiden 12 SF Jefferson 6-00.00
14 2507 Schramm, Carter 12 SF Lincoln 6-00.00
15 972 Hohn, Gage 11 Ethan/Parkston 6-00.00
16 2429 Bohannon, Tyler 11 SF Jefferson 6-00.00
17 1329 Buehler, Devin 10 Hill City 6-01.00
18 1639 Smith, Layton 10 Lennox 6-01.00
19 26 Bain, Tyler 9 Aberdeen Central 6-01.00
20 615 Mousel, Jack 10 Colman-Egan 6-02.00
21 2492  Fredenburg, Trevor 12 SF Lincoln 6-02.00
22 986 Knoke, Trey 10 Fargo North 6-02.00
23 1607 Kupfer, Lucas 11 Legacy 6-02.00
24 1933 Rus, Reed 12 Mt. Vernon/P 6-02.00
25 448  Gray, Trevor 12 Canby/Minneota 6-02.00
26 3201 Richmond, Moshe 10 Wolsey-Wessington 6-02.00
27 2503 Nesheim, Luther 12 SF Lincoln 6-03.00
28 2815 Busker, Grant 11 Swmch-Ehs 6-03.00
29 2856 McKnelly, Ethan 12 Tea Area 6-03.00
30 3112 Baer, Kasen 12 West Fargo S 6-04.00
31 2272  Morgan, Beck 11 Rapid City Stevens 6-04.00
32 2666 Delahoyde, Brayden 11 Spearfish 6-04.00
33 1545 Duval, Ethan 11 Kindred 6-04.00
34 2343 Boschee, Jeff 11 Sanborn/Woonsock 6-04.25
35 1165 Mitchell, Daniel 11 Gregory 6-06.00
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Meet: 16-00 2011 Larson, Fargo South, ND
Meet: 15-05 1993 Wurtz (Indoors), RC Stevens
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 1677 Rock, DJ 12 Luverne 12-06.00
2 2791 Hedderman, Aidan 11 Sturgis Brown 12-06.00
3 1797 Eitemiller, Owen 12 Menno 12-06.00
4 1404 Lichty, Dylan 12 Huron 12-06.00
5 1872 Harris, Carter 11 Mitchell 12-06.00
6 254 Hamlin, Gabriel 10 Bismarck 12-06.00
7 1617  Will, Tristan 12 Legacy 12-06.00
8 352 Paauw, Dylan 12 Brandon Valley 12-06.00
9 356 Sheridan, Karter 11 Brandon Valley 12-06.00
10 2101 Carey, Colby 11 Pierre T.F. Riggs 12-06.00
11 2975 Withuski, Andrew 12 Wahpeton 12-06.00
12 3035 Foley, Tommy 11 Watertown 12-06.00
13 3117 Manske, Connor 11 West Fargo S 12-06.00
14 1256 Tupps, Gracen 12 Harrisburg 13-00.00
15 2670 Janvrin, Brody 11 Spearfish 13-00.00
16 3060 McCreary, Jaiden 12 Webster Area 13-00.00
17 261 Mitzel, Drew 12 Bismarck 13-00.00
18 1820 Johnson, Jayden 11 Milbank 13-00.00
19 870 Homiston, Blake 9 Dickinson 13-00.00
20 2391 Lenning, Jason 12 SF Christian 13-00.00
21 1616 Will, Holden 11 Legacy 13-00.00
22 1852 Reinke, Keaton 12 Minot 13-00.00
23 176 Longbrake, Lane 12 Belle Fourche 13-03.00
24 3064 Reetz, Drew 12 Webster Area 13-06.00
25 3116 Kaster, Soren 12 West Fargo S 13-06.00
26 867 Carlson, Benett 12 Dickinson 13-06.00
27 2747  Prill, Winston 12 St. Thomas More 13-06.00
28 363 Warkentien, Spencer 12 Brandon Valley 13-06.00
29 1611 Nychyporuk, Adam 11 Legacy 14-00.00
30 676 Emery, Robbie 11 Custer 14-00.00
31 1706 Hawkes, Aaron 11 Madison 14-09.00
32 1244 Karst, Beau 11 Harrisburg 15-00.00
33 3047 Spartz, Owen 11 Watertown 15-00.00
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Meet: 23-08.25 1976 Bakke, SF Washington
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 2115 Schuetzle, Greyson 11 Pierre T.F. Riggs 20-07.25
2 1671 DeBeer, Gavin 11 Luverne 20-08.00
3 2748 Solano, Tom 12 St. Thomas More 20-08.50
4 344  Juma, Ahmed 11 Brandon Valley 20-08.50
5 2727 Price, Aeyden 10 St. Mary's 20-09.00
6 2508 Smith, Jack 11 SF Lincoln 20-09.25
7 2004 Hofer, Aidan 10 O'Gorman 20-09.50
8 2401 Voss, Kennan 12 SF Christian 20-10.00
9 2251 Barclay, Ty 10 Rapid City Stevens 20-10.00
10 2210 Petersen, Killian 12 Rapid City Central 20-10.00
Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 1210 Weber, Keaton 10 Hanson 20-10.00
2 2575 Parker, John 12 SF Roosevelt 20-10.25
3 2974  Mauch, Treyton 10 Wahpeton 20-10.50
4 292 Duffield, Bohden 11 Bowman County 20-10.50
5 2013 Theobald, Henry 11 O'Gorman 20-10.75
6 1728 Salagan, Josh 12 Mandan 20-11.00
7 2516 Yoweli, Boas 11 SF Lincoln 20-11.00
8 1632 Metcalf, Cohen 12 Lennox 20-11.75
9 265 Staudinger, Deegan 9 Bismarck 21-00.00
10 3112 Baer, Kasen 12 West Fargo S 21-00.00
Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 3121 Schlichting, Kye 9 West Fargo S 21-01.00
2 2196 Flanegan, Isaac 12 Rapid City Central 21-01.75
3 1851 Brown, Zach 12 Minot 21-02.50
4 2919 Sees, Dustin 12 Tri-Valley 21-02.50
5 291 Duffield, Bishop 11 Bowman County 21-03.00
6 3209 Opiew, Abagotte 12 Worthington 21-03.00
7 2860 Thompson, Blake 12 Tea Arca 21-04.00
8 2269 Maharajh, Jiven 11 Rapid City Stevens 21-04.50
9 2014 Thiesse, Jase 9 O'Gorman 21-04.50
10 1882 Schulz, Treyson 12 Mitchell 21-05.00
Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 1246 Kramer, Jace 12 Harrisburg 21-05.25
2 3235 Gobel, Austin 11 Yankton 21-05.50
3 2259 Hawley, Madinko 11 Rapid City Stevens 21-11.25
4 335 Dulaney, Landon 10 Brandon Valley 21-11.50
5 2431 Cuka, Aiden 12 SF Jefferson 22-00.00
6 1428 Heinz, Trevor 11 Ipswich 22-01.00
7 1850 Brown, Anthony 11 Minot 22-02.00
8 966 Deckert, James 10 Ethan/Parkston 22-03.00
9 2990 McDonnell, Rylan 12 Wall 22-07.75
10 263  Schroeder, Hudson 12 Bismarck 22-09.50
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Event 3 Boys Triple Jump HS - All
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

Meet: 48-01.75 2018 Allen, Bismarck, ND
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 3236 Grotenhuis, Cooper 12 Yankton 40-08.25
2 182 Sechser, Jayden 12 Belle Fourche 40-11.00
3 3207 Lia, Mak 11 Worthington 40-11.00
4 2251 Barclay, Ty 10 Rapid City Stevens 40-11.00
5 1552 Peraza, Presley 10 Kindred 41-01.00
6 1210 Weber, Keaton 10 Hanson 41-02.50
7 2816 Schaap, Aidan 11 Swmch-Ehs 41-03.50
8 2575 Parker, John 12 SF Roosevelt 41-04.25
9 2199 Hill, Henry 9 Rapid City Central 41-05.25
10 2449  Sechser, Dawson 11 SF Jefferson 41-05.50
Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 925 Drietz, Tanner 10 Elkton-Lake Benton 41-06.75
2 1728 Salagan, Josh 12 Mandan 41-07.50
3 325 Binger, Grayden 12 Brandon Valley 41-08.00
4 2309 Strand, Ben 11 Red River 41-08.00
5 2389 Grim, Adam 12 SF Christian 41-08.00
6 251 Allen, Ty 12 Bismarck 41-09.50
7 2748 Solano, Tom 12 St. Thomas More 41-11.00
8 1882 Schulz, Treyson 12 Mitchell 42-01.00
9 3113 Beyl, Dylan 12 West Fargo S 42-03.00
10 2516 Yoweli, Boas 11 SF Lincoln 42-03.50
Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 1246 Kramer, Jace 12 Harrisburg 42-04.00
2 877 Archer, Terrell 12 Douglas 42-04.00
3 994 Moore, A'Johntez 11 Fargo South 42-05.00
4 1851 Brown, Zach 12 Minot 42-06.00
5 3118 Olson, Noah 11 West Fargo S 42-06.50
6 3112 Baer, Kasen 12 West Fargo S 42-07.00
7 2919 Sees, Dustin 12 Tri-Valley 42-07.00
8 1766 Kaffar, Paul 11 McCook Central 42-09.25
9 2196 Flanegan, Isaac 12 Rapid City Central 43-00.25
10 2013 Theobald, Henry 11 O'Gorman 43-01.00
Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 2004 Hofer, Aidan 10 O'Gorman 43-01.75
2 2401 Voss, Kennan 12 SF Christian 43-04.50
3 348 Melcher, Wyatt 10 Brandon Valley 43-06.00
4 2990 McDonnell, Rylan 12 Wall 43-07.25
5 2006 Konechne, Kyle 12 O'Gorman 43-07.50
6 682 Lehman, Kincade 10 Custer 43-08.50
7 71 Munroe, Jayden 12 Aberdeen Roncalli 44-03.00
8 966 Deckert, James 10 Ethan/Parkston 44-05.00
9 1850 Brown, Anthony 11 Minot 44-05.50
10 3209 Opiew, Abagotte 12 Worthington 45-04.50
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Event 5 Boys Shot Put HS - All
Friday 5/5/2023 - 1:00 PM

Meet: 69-03 2011 McKelvey, Beresford
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 783  Wilkinson, Damon 12 De Smet 47-01.00
2 3248 Sheldon, Matt 10 Yankton 47-02.00
3 1155 Perry, RJ 12 Great Plains 47-03.00
4 1142 Kuznia, Zac 12 Grand Forks 47-04.00
5 1505 Koehn, Lincoln 11 Kadoka Area 47-06.50
6 2493 Heiberger, Benjamin 11 SF Lincoln 47-07.75
7 1454 Pollman, Miles 12 Irene-Wakonda 47-10.00
8 1208 Tuttle, Brock 11 Hanson 47-11.00
9 2010 Ratzlaff, Nate 12 O'Gorman 47-11.00
10 1232 Baldwin, Damien 12 Harrisburg 47-11.00
Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 37 Johnson, Brian 12 Aberdeen Central 48-09.50
2 1635 Peterson, Cody 12 Lennox 49-01.50
3 2011 Satter, Ryland 11 O'Gorman 49-01.75
4 351 Niewenhuis, Tristan 12 Brandon Valley 49-04.00
5 2209 Paepke, William 12 Rapid City Central 49-06.00
6 2294  Arason, Logan 12 Red River 49-07.00
7 1407 Ramirez, Bryan 11 Huron 50-01.00
8 869 Halverson, Ethan 11 Dickinson 50-03.00
9 1708 Johnson, Parker 11 Madison 50-03.25
Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 256 Hettinger, Jake 12 Bismarck 50-07.00
2 264  Shaffer, Jack 10 Bismarck 50-11.00
3 2258 Gillen, Elias 10 Rapid City Stevens 51-07.00
4 331 Cline, Brayden 12 Brandon Valley 51-07.00
5 2572 Naaktgeboren, Ty 12 SF Roosevelt 51-10.50
6 296 Rasmussen, Hunter 11 Bowman County 52-01.00
7 756 Palmer, Brennan 12 Davies 52-01.75
8 752 Hayes, Eli 12 Davies 52-02.50
9 2390 Hoekman, Paul 10 SF Christian 53-04.00
10 1555 Sunram, Riley 11 Kindred 53-06.00
Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 3042 Raderschadt, Boaz 11 Watertown 53-11.00
2 940 Nefzger, Jon 12 Estelline/Hendri 54-02.00
3 1549 Houska, Blake 12 Kindred 55-01.00
4 1551 Packer, Jack 12 Kindred 55-11.00
5 1907 O'™alley, Francis 11 Montevideo 56-11.50
6 1248 Mason, Caiden 12 Harrisburg 57-02.00
7 2146 Reiser, Lee 12 Platte-Geddes 59-04.00
8 2618 Miedema, Kael 12 SF Washington 59-11.00
9 2110 Maciejczak, Jason 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 60-09.00
10 2335 Bills, Hayden 12 Rosemount 61-00.00
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Event 4 Boys Discus Throw HS - All
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 1:00 PM

Meet: 191-06 2010 Snyder, Andes Central
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 756 Palmer, Brennan 12 Davies 138-11
2 3042 Raderschadt, Boaz 11 Watertown 139-01
3 2693 Cline, Kaleb 12 Spencer 139-04
4 1200 Cheeseman, Ethan 12 Hanson 139-08
5 496 Vande Weerd, Jacob 12 Canton 140-04
6 1130 Kruger, Evan Sr George Little Rock 140-05
7 2258 Gillen, Elias 10 Rapid City Stevens 140-08
8 798 Chamley, Gunnar 12 Dell Rapids 141-07
9 1635 Peterson, Cody 12 Lennox 141-09
10 1185 St.Pierre, Kaden 12 Hamlin 142-00
Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 3179 Hammerbeck, Shawn 10 Winner 142-10
2 1645 Waurtz, Dustin 10 Leola 142-10
3 940 Nefzger, Jon 12 Estelline/Hendri 143-02
4 869 Halverson, Ethan 11 Dickinson 143-06
5 28 Carda, Karson 12 Aberdeen Central 143-08
6 1549 Houska, Blake 12 Kindred 144-08
7 2147 Ringling, Jack 11 Platte-Geddes 145-07
8 1767 Schmidt, Jackson 10 McCook Central 145-08
9 569 Burkard, Canyon 11 Chamberlain 146-03
10 2305 Nelson, Quinn 12 Red River 146-06
Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 2172 Tarawallie, Abu 10 Providence Academy 147-01
2 361 VanDeBerg, Nathan 12 Brandon Valley 148-04
3 1248 Mason, Caiden 12 Harrisburg 148-09
4 1155 Perry, RJ 12 Great Plains 149-09
5 2499 Lemons, Trayden 12 SF Lincoln 150-09
6 1551 Packer, Jack 12 Kindred 151-00
7 2390 Hoekman, Paul 10 SF Christian 153-00
8 256 Hettinger, Jake 12 Bismarck 155-03
9 264 Shaffer, Jack 10 Bismarck 156-04
10 37 Johnson, Brian 12 Aberdeen Central 156-07
Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 296 Rasmussen, Hunter 11 Bowman County 158-05
2 2217 Warren, Conner 11 Rapid City Central 158-06
3 2146 Reiser, Lee 12 Platte-Geddes 159-01
4 2294  Arason, Logan 12 Red River 162-02
5 331 Cline, Brayden 12 Brandon Valley 164-02
6 1253  Stiff, Carson 10 Harrisburg 165-01
7 351 Niewenhuis, Tristan 12 Brandon Valley 169-03
8 2110 Maciejczak, Jason 12 Pierre T.F. Riggs 181-01
9 2335 Bills, Hayden 12 Rosemount 188-09
10 2618 Miedema, Kael 12 SF Washington 191-07
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Meet: 220-02 2019 Hankins, Manhatten, KS
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 4 Finals
1 2802 Rohloff, Gunner 12 Sturgis Brown 139-09
2 940 Nefzger, Jon 12 Estelline/Hendri 139-10
3 2672 Marcus, Sam 9 Spearfish 140-01
4 881 Sandal, Morgan 12 Douglas 140-04
5 39 Ladner, Jaxon 10 Aberdeen Central 140-05
6 3037 Hendricks, Simon 11 Watertown 140-08
7 365 Wilson, Jax 11 Brandon Valley 141-05
8 1403 Hofer, Kolby 10 Huron 141-06
9 2723 Kempel, Ryan 12 St. Mary's 141-06
10 726 Marquez, Anthony 12 Dakota Valley 142-04
Flight 2 of 4 Finals
1 293 Kees, Grant 12 Bowman County 143-03
2 1406 Pfitzer, Tyson 11 Huron 143-07
3 2098 Boutchee, EJ 10 Pierre T.F. Riggs 143-10
4 3232 Dannenbring, Lance 11 Yankton 144-04
5 1801 McNinch, Hayden 12 Menno 144-09
6 2437 Horner, Tyler 12 SF Jefferson 144-11
7 29 Carlson, Jett 11 Aberdeen Central 145-00
8 35 Hermansen, Dustin 12 Aberdeen Central 145-09
9 2784 Brant, Levi 9 Sturgis Brown 146-00
10 1182 Rodriguez, Cristhian 11 Hamlin 147-02
Flight 3 of 4 Finals
1 489 Merkle, Josh 12 Canton 148-05
2 756 Palmer, Brennan 12 Davies 149-00
3 2611 Hoffman, Thomas 10 SF Washington 149-03
4 2743 Denke, Kolby 12 St. Thomas More 152-00
5 2508 Smith, Jack 11 SF Lincoln 153-05
6 1876 Odell, Kellan 10 Mitchell 154-11
7 2506 Schafer, Tate 11 SF Lincoln 157-07
8 497  Wallner, Cain 10 Canton 157-08
9 2295 Byron, Carter 12 Red River 161-03
10 259 Lemar, Preston 11 Bismarck 161-08
Flight 4 of 4 Finals
1 331 Cline, Brayden 12 Brandon Valley 162-06
2 2305 Nelson, Quinn 12 Red River 162-07
3 2578 Roggenbuck, Damon 12 SF Roosevelt 164-09
4 2003 Groos, Hayden 11 O'Gorman 165-00.50
5 1145 Thomas, Ethan 11 Grand Forks 165-09
6 231 Boden, Zach 12 Beresford 167-02
7 752 Hayes, Eli 12 Davies 170-03
8 935 Reis, Levi 12 Ellendale 178-04
9 1233 Barnett, Carson 12 Harrisburg 180-06
10 2294  Arason, Logan 12 Red River 189-02
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Event 21 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay A HS - A
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 2:55 PM

Meet: 42.97 2016 St. Thomas More HS, Rapid City
Freidel, Aanderud, Keegan, Thurness
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 St. Thomas More 46.27
2 Dakota Valley 46.07
3 St. Mary's 45.70
4 Madison 45.54
5 Bon Homme 45.58
6 Sioux Valley 45.74
7 Luverne 46.15
8 Hill City 46.27
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 West Central 45.49
2 Ethan/Parkston 45.34
3 West Lyon Inwood 45.25
4 Kindred 45.04
5 Lakeview 45.14
6 Elkton-Lake Benton 45.34
7 Canton 4544
8 Hanson 45.54
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Dell Rapids 45.00
2 Tri-Valley 4493
3 Wahpeton 44.69
4 Sioux Falls Christian 43.86
5 Hamlin 44.44
6 Custer 44 88
7 Tea Area 44.94
8 Central Lyon 45.01
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Event 22 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay A HS - A
Friday 5/5/2023 - 5:45 PM

Meet: 1:29.87 2018 SF Christian, Sioux Falls
Adams, DeHaai, Oostra, Nelson
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Montevideo 1:35.90
2 Hanson 1:35.60
3 Bon Homme 1:35.41
4 Luverne 1:35.02
5 Elkton-Lake Benton 1:35.20
6 Central Lyon 1:35.48
7 St. Thomas More 1:35.82
8 Baltic 1:36.31
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Sioux Valley 1:34.95
2 Webster Area 1:34.78
3 Tea Area 1:34.46
4 Ethan/Parkston 1:34.30
5 Dell Rapids 1:34.37
6 Tri-Valley 1:34.50
7 Custer 1:34.79
8 Providence Academy 1:35.02
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Kindred 1:34.04
2 Lead-Deadwood 1:33.71
3 St. Mary's 1:32.62
4 Sioux Falls Christian 1:29.09
5 West Central 1:32.38
6 Hamlin 1:32.80
7 Lennox 1:33.99
8 West Lyon Inwood 1:34.25
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Event 23 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay A HS - A
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 5:15 PM

Meet: 3:24.34 1988 Alta, IA HS, Alta, IA
Leitz, Turnquist, Nelson, Kueny
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Elkton-Lake Benton 3:47.10
2 Sioux Valley 3:46.00
3 Tea Area 3:43.10
4 Vermillion 3:42.14
5 Hanson 3:42.20
6 Mobridge-Pollock 3:45.29
7 West Lyon Inwood 3:47.01
8 Tri-State 3:47.17
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Aberdeen Roncalli 3:41.11
2 Dell Rapids 3:38.84
3 Bon Homme 3:38.70
4 Belle Fourche 3:38.11
5 Hot Springs 3:38.48
6 Ethan/Parkston 3:38.84
7 Lennox 3:40.00
8 Webster Area 3:41.40
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Miller 3:37.00
2 West Central 3:36.57
3 Custer 3:34.22
4 Sioux Falls Christian 3:22.66
5 Hamlin 3:31.89
6 Lead-Deadwood 3:35.23
7 Central Lyon 3:36.68
8 Milbank 3:37.60
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Event 24 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay A HS - A
Friday 5/5/2023 - 3:55 PM

8:00.76 2017 SF Christian, SF Christian
Hitt, Watley, VanZee, DeWeerd
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 West Central 8:45.39
2 Mobridge-Pollock 8:50.00
3 St. Mary's 8:53.04
4 Tri-State 8:53.38
5 Canby/Minneota 8:55.71
6 Ethan/Parkston 8:56.90
7 Garretson 8:58.30
8 Tea Area 8:59.14
9 Chamberlain 8:59.80
10 Mt. Vernon/Plankinton 9:04.68
11 Kimball/White Lake 9:07.30
12 Baltic 9:11.70
13 Madison 9:18.20
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Sioux Falls Christian 7:54.00
2 Bowman County 8:14.86
3 Vermillion 8:22.08
4 Custer 8:26.36
5 Luverne 8:26.46
6 Milbank 8:27.50
7 Lennox 8:28.77
8 Belle Fourche 8:31.58
9 Kindred 8:31.65
10 Hill City 8:32.55
11 Redwood Valley 8:35.06
12 Sioux Valley 8:40.62
13 Dakota Valley 8:44.72
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Event 25 Boys 1600 Sprint Medley A HS - A
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 10:45 AM

Meet:  3:32.25 2018 St. Thomas More HS, Rapid City
Hyde, Bohnenkamp, Rafferty, Trainor
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Lennox 3:51.07
2 Tri-State 3:50.30
3 Dakota Valley 3:49.88
4 Kindred 3:49.39
5 Sioux Valley 3:49.60
6 Baltic 3:49.99
7 Ethan/Parkston 3:50.97
8 Vermillion 3:51.72
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Dell Rapids 3:48.08
2 Deuel 3:47.50
3 Milbank 3:43.76
4 Sioux Falls Christian 3:36.34
5 Custer 3:43.53
6 Beresford 3:44.60
7 Hot Springs 3:47.50
8 Hamlin 3:48.46
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Event 26 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay B HS - B
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 2:45 PM

Meet: 43.35 2021 Viborg-Hurley, Viborg
A Johnson, G Johnson, Gust, Mason
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Howard 47.64
2 Menno 47.53
3 Mitchell Christian 47.44
4 Freeman Academy/Marion 47.24
5 Timber Lake 4741
6 James Valley Christian 47.44
7 Aberdeen Christian 47.60
8 Wolsey-Wessington 47.66
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Faith 47.05
2 Hitchcock-Tulare 46.74
3 Chester Area 46.52
4 George Little Rock 46.20
5 Philip 46.28
6 Corsica-Stickney 46.70
7 De Smet 46.94
8 Freeman 47.14
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Ipswich 45.44
2 Colman-Egan 45.34
3 Deubrook Area 45.20
4 Gregory 44,58
5 Faulkton Area 45.18
6 Viborg-Hurley 45.22
7 Warner 45.44
8 New Rockford-Sheyenne 45.68
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Event 27 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay B HS - B
Friday 5/5/2023 - 5:35 PM

Meet: 1:29.68 2021 Viborg-Hurley, Viborg
A Johnson, Gust, G Johnson, Mason
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Highmore-Harrold 1:39.70
2 Chester Area 1:39.43
3 Corsica-Stickney 1:39.10
4 Howard 1:38.50
5 Faith 1:38.67
6 Timber Lake 1:39.16
7 Hitchcock-Tulare 1:39.50
8 Aberdeen Christian 1:39.80
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Frederick Area 1:38.00
2 Freeman Academy/Marion 1:37.10
3 De Smet 1:36.80
4 Gregory 1:36.42
5 New Rockford-Sheyenne 1:36.61
6 Warner 1:37.03
7 Freeman 1:37.40
8 Wolsey-Wessington 1:38.32
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Menno 1:35.90
2 Ipswich 1:35.54
3 George Little Rock 1:34.44
4 Viborg-Hurley 1:33.40
5 Faulkton Area 1:34.13
6 Colman-Egan 1:35.40
7 Deubrook Area 1:35.55
8 Philip 1:36.25
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Event 28 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay B HS - B
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 5:00 PM

Meet:  3:29.06 2017 Colman-Egan, Colman-Egan
Olivier, B Groos, K Groos, Kriech
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Centerville 3:56.11
2 Alcester-Hudson 3:54.48
3 Gregory 3:50.70
4 Northwestern 3:49.10
5 Hitchcock-Tulare 3:49.30
6 Timber Lake 3:51.85
7 Colman-Egan 3:54.80
8 Castlewood 3:58.50
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Irene-Wakonda 3:48.58
2 Jones County 3:48.00
3 Freeman Academy/Marion 3:47.00
4 Frederick Area 3:44.50
5 Philip 3:45.13
6 Wall 3:47.83
7 Colome 3:48.35
8 James Valley Christian 3:48.70
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Corsica-Stickney 3:43.16
2 Ipswich 3:41.30
3 Viborg-Hurley 3:40.23
4 Deubrook Area 3:31.29
5 Wolsey-Wessington 3:36.60
6 Menno 3:40.90
7 Burke 3:42.99
8 Faulkton Area 3:43.17
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Event 29 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay B HS - B
Friday 5/5/2023 - 3:35 PM

Meet: 8:03.44 1979 Armour, Armour
Glanzer, Freidel, Bindert, D. Tiefenthaler
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Wall 9:00.06
2 Colome 9:00.88
3 Burke 9:02.22
4 Freeman Academy/Marion 9:06.55
5 Potter County 9:08.90
6 Irene-Wakonda 9:18.40
7 Centerville 9:49.03
8 Herreid/Selby Area 9:55.82
9 Viborg-Hurley 10:27.00
10 Howard 10:52.30
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Deubrook Area 8:24.85
2 Gregory 8:49.04
3 Frederick Area 8:53.30
4 Northwestern 9:07.00
5 Ipswich 8:54.20
6 Wolsey-Wessington 8:55.90
7 Philip 8:55.93
8 Jones County 8:56.00
9 Menno 8:57.90
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Event 30 Boys 1600 Sprint Medley B HS - B
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 10:30 AM

Meet: 3:32.84 1978 Armour, Armour
Glanzer, Freidel, J. Tiefenthaler, D. Tiefenthaler
Meet: 3:32.84 1980 Armour, Armour
DeSpiegler Glanzer J Tiefenthaler D Tiefenthaler
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 James Valley Christian 4:03.30
2 Irene-Wakonda 4:03.20
3 Highmore-Harrold 4:00.41
4 Jones County 3:57.60
5 Faulkton Area 3:59.77
6 Freeman Academy/Marion 4:01.66
7 Burke 4:03.30
8 Potter County 4:04.14
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Menno 3:53.10
2 Ipswich 3:51.20
3 Canistota 3:48.50
4 Deubrook Area 3:46.63
5 Wolsey-Wessington 3:48.10
6 Philip 3:49.79
7 Gregory 3:51.40
8 Frederick Area 3:56.60
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Event 402 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 3:25 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Patrick Henry 58.00
2 O'Gorman 53.83
3 Brandon Valley 53.30
4 Memorial 51.25
5 Tea Area 52.83
6 Ben Reifel 53.51
7 Harrisburg North 54.71
8 Harrisburg South 1:00.24
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Meet Program
Event 41 Boys 800 Sprint Medley 7Gr 7th Grade
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 3:55 PM
Meet: 11.50 2006 Estman, Sioux Falls
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Patrick Henry 2:04.80
2 Harrisburg North 2:00.00
3 Tea Area 1:56.88
4 Memorial 1:52.74
5 O'Gorman 1:54.44
6 Ben Reifel 1:59.48
7 Brandon Valley 2:03.65
8 Harrisburg South 2:11.00



Howard Wood Dakota Relays

Event 401 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 3:30 PM
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Meet Program

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Patrick Henry 51.95
2 O'Gorman 51.20
3 Memorial 50.83
4 George McGovern 50.21
5 Brandon Valley 50.34
6 Ben Reifel 51.12
7 Tea Area 51.60
8 Harrisburg North 52.10
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Event 40 Boys 800 Sprint Medley 8Gr 8th Grade
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 4:00 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
1 Brandon Valley 1:57.87
2 Memorial 1:54.76
3 Ben Reifel 1:50.25
4 Tea Area 1:45.46
5 O'Gorman 1:49.44
6 Harrisburg South 1:53.90
7 Harrisburg North 1:55.00
8 Patrick Henry 2:00.65
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Event 31 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay AA HS - AA
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 3:05 PM

Meet: 42.34 2011 SC West HS, Sioux City, IA
Anderson, Burton, Hollis, Pearson
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Watertown 45.16
2 Sturgis Brown 44.97
3 Dickinson 44.88
4 Mitchell 44.42
5 Yankton 44.82
6 Aberdeen Central 4491
7 Red River 45.07
8 Pierre T.F. Riggs 45.54
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Sioux Falls Washington 4424
2 Davies 43 .88
3 Spencer 43.78
4 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 43.22
5 Bismarck 43.36
6 Brandon Valley 43.80
7 Harrisburg 4424
8 Fargo South 44.29
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Sioux Falls Lincoln 43.15
2 Sioux Falls Jefferson 42.96
3 West Fargo Sheyenne 42.81
4 Legacy 42.02
5 Rapid City Stevens 42.72
6 Rapid City Central 42.87
7 O'Gorman 43.01
8 Spearfish 43.17
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Event 32 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay AA HS - AA
Friday 5/5/2023 - 5:55 PM

Meet: 1:27.20 2019 Hopkins, Hopkins, MN
Bennett, Champion, Leervig, Fahnbulleh
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Sturgis Brown 1:34.97
2 Spencer 1:31.07
3 Yankton 1:32.99
4 Red River 1:32.57
5 Sioux Falls Washington 1:32.70
6 Mitchell 1:33.98
7 Pierre T.F. Riggs 1:34.52
8 Brookings 1:36.36

Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals

1 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 1:32.15
2 Dickinson 1:31.85
3 Sioux Falls Lincoln 1:31.18
4 Rapid City Central 1:31.13
5 Harrisburg 1:31.13
6 Davies 1:31.28
7 West Fargo Sheyenne 1:32.12
8 O'Gorman 1:32.17
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Aberdeen Central 1:30.85
2 Brandon Valley 1:30.11
3 Rapid City Stevens 1:29.87
4 Legacy 1:27.62
5 Fargo South 1:29.04
6 Bismarck 1:30.07
7 Sioux Falls Jefferson 1:30.81
8 Spearfish 1:30.86
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Event 33 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay AA HS - AA
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 5:30 PM

Meet: 3:19.27 2011 Watertown HS, Watertown
Gilbertson, Schull, Winkels, Bernard
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Watertown 3:41.59
2 Mandan 3:40.07
3 Rapid City Central 3:38.04
4 Sturgis Brown 3:35.60
5 Sioux Falls Washington 3:35.64
6 Harrisburg 3:39.10
7 Spearfish 3:41.31
8 Pierre T.F. Riggs 3:46.98
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Sioux Falls Lincoln 3:34.94
2 Legacy 3:33.77
3 West Fargo Sheyenne 3:29.37
4 Mitchell 3:28.60
5 Rapid City Stevens 3:28.98
6 Brookings 3:32.57
7 Davies 3:34.88
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Brandon Valley 3:28.38
2 Sioux Falls Jefferson 3:27.08
3 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 3:25.26
4 O'Gorman 3:24.69
5 Aberdeen Central 3:24.87
6 Yankton 3:25.98
7 Fargo South 3:28.25
8 Red River 3:28.53
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Event 34 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay AA HS - AA
Friday 5/5/2023 - 4:15 PM

Meet: 7:46.08 2010 Bismarck, ND, Bismarck, ND
Degree, Miller, Hintz, Barnes
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Sturgis Brown 8:24.12
2 Harrisburg 8:24.65
3 Rapid City Central 8:30.21
4 Aberdeen Central 8:31.10
5 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 8:31.91
6 Spearfish 8:37.99
7 Red River 8:54.41
8 Davies 9:05.33
9 Watertown 9:18.07
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Sioux Falls Jefferson 8:06.48
2 O'Gorman 8:08.45
3 Legacy 8:09.00
4 Bismarck 8:11.14
5 Yankton 8:11.22
6 Worthington 8:19.75
7 Sioux Falls Lincoln 8:20.55
8 Sioux Falls Washington 8:22.22
9 Marshall 8:22.62
10 Brandon Valley 8:23.46



Howard Wood Dakota Relays Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:08 PM 5/2/2023 Page 81
Meet Program

Event 35 Boys 1600 Sprint Medley AA HS - AA
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 11:00 AM

Meet: 3:27.44 1973 SF Lincoln, SF Lincoln
Larson, Elliott, Tyler, Reinhart
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Rapid City Stevens 3:49.60
2 Legacy 3:48.04
3 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 3:46.10
4 Harrisburg 3:44.77
5 Yankton 3:45.56
6 Mandan 3:47.34
7 Spencer 3:49.48
8 Aberdeen Central 3:57.81
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Sturgis Brown 3:43.49
2 Sioux Falls Lincoln 3:43.07
3 Sioux Falls Washington 3:42.07
4 Sioux Falls Jefferson 3:34.67
5 O'Gorman 3:39.77
6 Rapid City Central 3:42.24
7 Spearfish 3:43.48
8 Brookings 3:43.89
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Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 33 Flit, Kenny Aberdeen Central 30.00
2 48 Stockert, Ethan Aberdeen Central 28.00
3 47  Scott, Kylinn Aberdeen Central 20.00
4 2144 Fite, Cody Platte-Geddes 19.21
5 2102 Cumbow, Kaden Pierre T.F. Riggs 19.30
6 43  Marcucci, Jordan Aberdeen Central 24.00
7 1179 McGraw, Tate 12 Hamlin 29.19
8 2545 Adams, Zachary 12 SF Roosevelt 40.00

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 2568 Leiferman, Zachary 11 SF Roosevelt 18.00
2 2111  Miles, Colton Pierre T.F. Riggs 16.54
3 1183 Sheehan, Isaac 12 Hamlin 16.00
4 36 Hirschkorn, Skyler Aberdeen Central 15.00
5 2566 Kiser, Jaren SF Roosevelt 15.00
6 2567 Larson, Issac 10 SF Roosevelt 16.20
7 1702 Fedeler, Carsen Madison 17.49
8 757 Peters, Jake Davies 18.35
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Event 603 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Unified
Saturday 5/6/2023 - 3:40 PM

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Timed Finals
4 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 43.22

5 Hamlin 44 .44
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Event 400 Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay Coed Coed
Friday 5/5/2023 - 6:15 PM

Meet: 3:42.15 2021 SF Roosevelt, SF Roosevelt
Winter, Espino, Boll, Nzibariza
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
2 Dell Rapids St. Mary NT
3 Flandreau NT
4 Colman-Egan 4:08.84
5 Watertown NT
6 Bon Homme NT
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
2 St. Thomas More 4:04.17
3 Sioux Falls Washington 3:58.56
4 Sioux Falls Christian 3:54.99
5 Spearfish 3:55.10
6 Kimball/White Lake 4:00.70
7 Kindred 4:05.35
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Winner 3:52.70
2 Mitchell 3:50.08
3 Red River 3:46.82
4 Sioux Falls Jefferson 3:44 .33
5 Yankton 3:45.39
6 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 3:49.89
7 Rapid City Stevens 3:52.39
8 Custer 3:53.00



